
summer 2017
NEW FRENCH RELEASES



SCHOLASTIC CANADA 
SALES AND MARKETING
604 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5V 1E1
Toll Free Tel: 1-800-778-9665
Tel: 416-915-3500
Fax: 416-849-7911

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
National Account Manager,
Sue Plant
Tel: 416-915-3521
e-mail: splant@scholastic.ca

National Account Manager,
Key Accounts, Toronto & Area
Christina Winfield
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3054
e-mail: cwinfield@scholastic.ca 

National Account Manager,
Mass Market
Kristen Myhill
Tel: 416-915-3520
e-mail: kmyhill@scholastic.ca

National Account Manager, 
Mass Market
Sarah Labrie 
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3002
slabrie@scholastic.ca 

National Account Manager, 
Online & Digital
Rachelle Lozon
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3057
e-mail: rlozon@scholastic.ca 

NORTHERN & EASTERN ONTARIO, 
QUEBEC, ATLANTIC CANADA, 
MANITOBA, SASKATCHEWAN
Cathy Robertson
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3061
Tel: 613-384-8674
Fax: 613-384-7943
e-mail: crobertson@scholastic.ca

BRITISH COLUMBIA,  
YUKON, N.W.T., ALBERTA
Susan Travis 
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3062
Tel: 604-513-9151
Fax: 604-513-9145
e-mail: stravis@scholastic.ca

QUEBEC
National Account Manager,
Nathalie St-Gelais
Tel: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3064
e-mail: nst-gelais@scholastic.ca

LIBRARY MARKETS
National Account Manager,
Library and Educational  
Retail Accounts
Janet Murie
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3052
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3052
Fax: 416-849-7911 
e-mail: jmurie@scholastic.ca

Sales Representatives

BY TELEPHONE
Local Calls (Toronto area only) 905-887-7323
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada) Customer  
Service/Order Desk 1-800-268-3848
Yukon and N.W.T. Call Collect 0-905-887-7323

To Reach a French Speaking Representative  
(8:30 am – 6:00 pm EST) 1-800-268-3848
Monday to Friday: 8:30 am – 6:00 pm EST 
Saturday: CLOSED 
Summer Hours: 8:30 am – 4:30 pm EST

BY BOOKLINK
We are a member of the  
Canadian Telebook Agency S1188658

BY E-MAIL
Trade@scholastic.ca

BY FAX
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada)
1-866-346-1288

How To Order

EN217 Prices subject to change without notice.

CUSTOMER SERVICE, NEW ACCOUNT 
INFORMATION, DISCOUNTS
Donna Aloise • 905-887-7323 Ext. 4393 
daloise@scholastic.ca

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
175 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON L6C 1Z7
Joanne Hume • 905-887-7323 Ext. 4295
jhume@scholastic.ca

VICE PRESIDENT, FRENCH DIVISION
Chantale Lalonde • 416-915-3510 
clalonde@scholastic.ca

MANAGER, FRENCH SALES
Mélanie Gagnon • 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3513
e-mail: mgagnon@scholastic.ca

MANAGER, FRENCH MARKETING
Monique Fauteux • 416-915-3500 Ext. 3065
mfauteux@scholastic.ca

RETURNS DEPARTMENT
Scholastic Canada Ltd.  
175 Hillmount Road, Markham, ON L6C 1Z7

How To Reach Us



Champions de la lecture
Reading Champions

 

Help us celebrate  

the Champions de la lecture  

in your community!

Do you know a Champion de la lecture/Reading Champion?  
Nominate one today!

Visit scholastic.ca/championsdelalecture for more information about the nomination process.
*Up to a retail value of a $1000

© FatCamera/iStockphoto © AtnoYdur/iStockphoto

To celebrate our 60th anniversary, we have created  
the Scholastic Reading Champions program. 

Reading Champions are people who:
• Bring the joy of reading to Canadian children

• Promote a love of reading in their community

• Help put books into the hands of children

• Are a reading inspiration to those around them

Each month in 2017 we will highlight the  
achievements of FIVE Reading Champions  
on our website AND donate a library of  
Scholastic books* to the literacy organization  
of each Reading Champion’s choice!
 

Nominate a  

Champion 

de la lecture  

today!



Book 1 • 978-0-439-00543-2 • $8.99 Book 2 • 978-0-439-98559-8 • $7.99 Book 3 • 978-0-439-98560-4 • $7.99

Book 6 • 978-0-439-97008-2 • $7.99Book 4 • 978-0-439-98615-1 • $7.99 Book 5 • 978-1-4431-0968-0 • $7.99

Discover Capitaine Bobette’s 
fun-filled universe!



Book 7 • 978-0-439-96628-3 • $8.99 Book 8 • 978-0-439-94846-3 • $7.99 Book 9 • 978-1-4431-2535-2 • $12.99

Book 12 • 978-1-4431-5130-6 • $12.99Book 10 • 978-1-4431-2641-0 • $12.99 Book 11 • 978-1-4431-4344-8 • $12.99

 
76-COPY FLOOR DISPLAY
10 copies of book 1  
and 6 copies each of  
books 2 to 12
$743.24 
978-1-4431-6062-9

T R A
- L A- L A AA ! 

CAPITAINE BOBETTE, 
FIRST EPIC MOVIE!  

IN THEATRES 
JUNE 2ND!  



4

M
AY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY MATTHEW LOGELIN AND SARA JENSEN
ILLUSTRATED BY JARED CHAPMAN
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Family / Parents; 
Animals / General 
Ages 4-8 • 10 ½" x 10 ½" 
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-6064-3

Popol et papa
Tad and Dad
978-1-4431-5337-9 • $10.99

Les papas dinosaures
My Dinosaur Dad
978-1-4431-3335-7 • $9.99

Super papas!
Mighty Dads
978-1-4431-4523-7 • $10.99

Mais papa…
Not Published in English
978-1-4431-2660-1 • $16.99

BOOKS THAT CELEBRATE DAD

Quelle chance! Ton papa n'est pas une pieuvre!
Be Glad Your Dad...(Is Not an Octopus!)

Most of the time, you're glad your dad is your dad, until he gets 
grouchy, bossy, or just plain gross. Then you wish you could swap him 
for something else. But be careful what you wish for, because it could 
be way worse...

In this silly what-if story, kids will roar with laughter at the 
misadventures of a monkey dad, an alligator dad, a whale dad, and 
even a unicorn dad! But nothing can replace the dads who love them 
more than anything in the whole wide world.

Fun facts about the animals are included in the back of the book.

MATTHEW LOGELIN  is the author of the New York Times bestselling 
memoir Two Kisses for Maddy as well as the award-winning blog  
Matt, Liz, and Madeline. Quelle chance! Ton papa n’est pas  
une pieuvre! is his debut picture book, and he lives in  
Los Angeles, California.

SARA JENSEN is a creative director and a designer. Quelle chance!  
Ton papa n’est pas une pieuvre! is her debut picture book. She lives  
in Washington.

JARED CHAPMAN is the author and illustrator of Pirate, Viking & Scientist 
and Steve, Raised by Wolves. He has worked for Walt Disney Television 
Animation, Nick Jr., Hallmark, and The Hollywood Reporter, among 
others, and he lives in Mount Pleasant, Texas.

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
6 copies each of Quelle chance!  
Ton papa n’est pas une pieuvre!  
and J’adore être papa
$143.88
978-1-4431-6076-6

Inside



5

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

J’adore être papa
It's Great Being a Dad

A gang of mythical creatures is roaming around a magical land having  
a great time, until Bigfoot gets his foot stuck in a tree trunk and Unicorn 
gets her horn impaled on a table and Robot’s saw-arm gets rusted into 
position. But have no fear! Dad is there to fix things—even when a 
Sneaky Flying Alligator Pirate steals the Fairy Queen Ballerina  
Doctor’s wand.
A hilarious story about imagination, play and the best parts about  
being a dad. 

DAN BAR-EL is an award-winning children’s author, educator and storyteller 
who has published chapter books, picture books and graphic novels. Over 
the past twenty-one years, he has worked with children ages 3 to 13 as a 
school-age childcare provider, a preschool teacher, a creative drama and 
a creative writing teacher. Dan lives in Vancouver.

GINA PERRY graduated from Syracuse University, worked as a compositor 
in animation, and as an art director creating products for the scrapbooking 
market. Today she lives, works and raises a family in New Hampshire.

FATHER'S DAY  
IS JUNE 18TH!

! REVIEWS
…[a] cleverly constructed story... Bar-el creates a humorous  
chorus of perspectives, temperaments, dialects, and cadences… 
Thoroughly charming… (Audrey(cow)) —

                 ~ Publishers Weekly

BY DAN BAR-EL  
ILLUSTRATED BY GINA PERRY 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Imagination & Play; Family / Parents; 
Humorous Stories 
Ages 3 and up • 10 ¾" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-5987-6

Inside



6

M
AY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY ASHLEY SPIRES
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Self-Esteem & Self-Reliance; 
Imagination & Play 
Ages 3-7 • 9" x 11" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5962-3

Les hauts et les bas d’Amanda
The Thing Lou Couldn't Do

Amanda and her friends are brave adventurers. They race airplanes, build 
mighty forts and tame wild animals. But when her friends suggest they use 
the tree as a pirate ship, Amanda doesn’t think she can climb aboard (and 
up its branches). She proposes other activities to avoid climbing, but alas, 
none of these tactics work. Faced with the challenge, Amanda gives it her 
best try. She tries with all her might to get up the tree, but ends up falling 
to the ground with a thud. Amanda may concede to the tree for now, but 
there’s always tomorrow to try anew.
A funny and heartwarming story on determination and courage. 

ASHLEY SPIRES, author and illustrator of numerous funny books for children 
including Quel génie! and Les aventures de Basile series and Petit Paul, the 2016 
TD French Book Giveaway, was born and raised in BC with eight cats and a dog. 
After spending some time living in Toronto and Saskatoon, she has returned to 
the BC life, living in Ladner with three cats, one dog and a man. When she is not 
running or bike riding or over-scheduling herself, she makes children's books, 
many of which have won numerous awards, including Ontario's Silver Birch 
Express, the Atlantic Province's Hackmatack, Saskatchewan's Shining Willow 
and BC's Chocolate Lily Award. Ashley livres in Delta, BC.

! REVIEWS: QUEL GÉNIE!

This is a solid choice with a great message that encourages kids 
not to quit in the face of disappointment but rather to change their 
perspective and start over.  ~ School Library Journal

BY THE SAME AUTHOR

*Un livre à moi TD 2016*

Petit Paul
Small Saul
978-1-4431-0686-3 • $10.99

André est débordé
Over-Scheduled Andrew 
978-1-4431-5546-5 • $11.99

Quel génie!
The Most Magnificent Thing
978-1-4431-3465-1 • $10.99

Inside



7

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

BY PETER H. REYNOLDS 
$19.99  
Picture Book • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Social Themes / Self-Esteem  
& Self-Reliance  
Ages 4-8 • 9" x 8 ¼" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6009-4

Joyeux rêveur 
Happy Dreamer

Creativity guru Peter Reynolds brings us a universally poignant celebration 
of what it means to dream and the many ways to find happiness!
While the world tells us to sit still, to follow the rules, and to colour inside 
the lines, Joyeux rêveur celebrates all those moments in between when 
the mind and spirit soar and we are free to become our own true dreamer!
In Peter's signature voice and style, this empowering picture book reminds 
children of how much their dreams matter, and while life will have ups 
and downs, he encourages readers to stay true to who they are, to tap into 
their most creative inner selves, and to never ever forget to dream big!

PETER H. REYNOLDS is a New York Times bestselling children's book author 
and illustrator of many books for children, including the Judy Moody series, 
written by Meghan McDonald, The Dot, Ish, Sky Color, and Allison McGhee's 
Someday, selling more than 2 million books in over 25 languages around the 
globe. He lives in Dedham, Massachusetts.

AN EXCELLENT  
GIFT FOR GRADS!

Pat le chat : La vie selon Pat
Pete the Cat's Groovy Guide to Life
978-1-4431-5291-4 • $16.99 

Souffles de souhaits
I Wish You More
978-1-4431-5289-1 • $16.99 

GREAT GIFTS FOR GRADS

L’enfant des livres
A Child of Books
978-1-4431-5500-7 • $24.99

Petits contes zen
Zen Shorts
978-1-4431-5466-6 • $11.99

PAPER OVER 
BOARD

COUNTER DISPLAY 
6 copies of Joyeux rêveur
$119.94 
978-1-4431-6077-3

Inside



8

M
AY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

BY ROBERT MUNSCH 
ILLUSTRATED BY MICHAEL MARTCHENKO 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 10" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-0-545-99432-3

Drôle de rose 
Look at Me!

On a visit to the park with her grandmother, Madison decides to get her 
face painted. But she doesn’t want just anything . . . she decides to get 
one really real rose painted on her face. But then the rose starts to grow. 
How is Madison going to get people to notice that this really real rose  
is… really real? 

ROBERT MUNSCH is Canada's bestselling author of more than fifty picture 
books for young readers. His heartwarming and hilarious stories are beloved 
by children, parents, teachers and booksellers alike. In 2009, he was inducted 
into Canada's Walk of Fame. He lives in Guelph, Ontario.

MICHAEL MARTCHENKO illustrated are as instantly identifiable and lovable as 
Robert Munsch's stories. His wild and colourful pictures add depth and even 
more hilarity to these picture book tales. He received the CBA Children's 
Illustrator of the Year Libris Award in 2006. He lives in Toronto, Ontario.

NEW COVER!

Maquillage à gogo
Makeup Mess
978-0-439-98897-1

Tes chaussettes sentent  
la mouffette
Smelly Socks
978-0-439-96708-2

BESTSELLERS • $8.99 EACH

Ma dent ne veut pas tomber
Andrew's Loose Tooth
978-0-590-12436-2

Le bouffon de la classe
Class Clown
978-0-439-93595-1

Inside

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



9

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s

BY NICK BLAND 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Bedtime & Dreams; Imagination & Play 
Ages 3-8 • 9 ½" x 9 ¾" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-0200-1

Ma petite étoile
Twinkle

One quiet night a little girl who gazes out her window and imagines that 
the stars are her friends. Suddenly, a shooting star lands in her garden, 
and in a twinkle the night is filled with friendship and fun. Eventually it is 
time for Little Star to go home—and one little girl to go to bed—but how 
do you make a star fall up? 
A charming, gently humorous and beautifully illustrated bedtime story.

NICK BLAND always told family and friends he was going to be a cartoonist  
and a writer, and he began his career in children's literature to bring those 
two loves together. He is the author and illustrator of Gros Ours grincheux, 
Gros Ours et Petite Puce, Gros Ours affamé, and many other popular picture 
books. Nick lives in Darwin, Australia.

Inside

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY THE SAME AUTHOR

Un chef monstre
Monster Chef
978-1-4431-2883-4 • $9.99

Gros Ours grincheux
The Very Cranky Bear
978-0-545-98615-1 • $9.99

Gros Ours et Petite Puce
The Very Itchy Bear
978-1-4431-0497-5 • $9.99

Gros Ours affamé
The Very Hungry Bear
978-1-4431-1908-5 • $9.99

Gros Ours courageux
The Very Brave Bear
978-1-4431-2843-8 • $9.99

Gros Ours musicien
The Very Noisy Bear
978-1-4431-4664-7 • $9.99

La merveilleuse machine  
à se faire des amis
The Fabulous Friend Machine
978-1-4431-5749-0 • $10.99

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



10

M
AY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

L’évasion en haute mer
Escape from Prison Island 

Three crooks have escaped from Prison Island. Can the cops catch 
them before they get to shore?
Another funny, action-packed adventure from LEGO® City featuring 
original illustrations!

BY J.E. BRIGHT
ILLUSTRATED BY PAUL LEE 
$8.99 
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Toys, Dolls & Puppets;  
Action & Adventure / General 
Ages 4-8 • 8" x 8" 
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-6041-4

Le trésor sous la mer
Deep-Sea Treasure Dive

A team of deep sea divers are on the search for sunken treasure. 
But could the old ship they find underwater be haunted? Find out in 
this funny, action-packed adventure featuring original illustrations! 

BY TREY KING
ILLUSTRATED BY SEAN WANG AND GREG HYLAND 
$8.99 
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Toys, Dolls & Puppets;  
Action & Adventure / General 
Ages 4-8 • 8" x 8" 
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-6012-4



PICTURE BOOKS • $8.99 EACH

EARLY READERS • $7.99 EACH

BOX SET • $24.99

978-1-4431-5910-4

978-1-4431-5491-8

978-1-4431-5585-4

978-1-4431-5492-5

978-1-4431-5490-1 978-1-4431-5493-2

978-1-4431-5912-8



12

M
AY

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

BY ROSEMARY MCCARNEY
$11.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Social Topics / Emigration & Immigration 
Ages 5 and up • 11" x 8" 
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-6014-8

Où vais-je vivre?
Where Will I Live?

This stunning photo-based picture book for younger 
readers takes a look at the thousands of children around 
the world who have been forced to flee war, terror, 
hunger, sickness, and natural disasters—young refugees 
on the move with very little left except questions. It’s 
hard to imagine, but the images here will help unaffected 
children understand not only what this must feel like, but 
also how very lucky they are. The final message is that 
children, even with uncertain futures, are resilient and can 
face uncertainty with optimism. Gripping images are from 
the The United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees. 

ROSEMARY MCCARNEY is president and CEO of Toronto-based 
Plan Canada, one of the largest international development 
agencies in Canada. After working with organizations like the 
World Bank, Canadian International Development Agency, the 
UN, and Street Kids International, she moved to Plan Canada, 
where she led the initiative for the International Day of the Girl 
and spearheads the Because I am a Girl campaign. Rosemary 
lives in Toronto with her family.

Inside

WORLD REFUGEE  
DAY IS JUNE 20TH



13

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

BY KATIE SMITH MILWAY
ILLUSTRATED BY SHANE W. EVANS
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): People & Places / Africa; Social Topics / 
Bullying; Sports & Recreation / Soccer 
Ages 3-7 • 9" x 12" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-5964-7

Unis par le jeu :  Comment le soccer peut changer le monde
The Banana-Leaf Ball: How Play Can Change the World

Separated from his family, a young East African boy named Deo lives alone in 
the Lukole refugee camp in Tanzania. With scarce resources at the camp, bullies 
have formed gangs to steal what they can, and a leader named Remy has begun 
targeting Deo. Then one day a coach gathers all the children to play soccer. 
Though Deo loves soccer and has even made his own ball out of banana leaves, 
he's unsure at first about joining in when he sees Remy on the field. But as Deo 
and the other boys get drawn into the game, everything begins to change. Their 
shared joy in playing provides the children—including Remy—with a sense  
of belonging.
Based on a true story, Katie Smith Milway's inspiring tale shows how a 
desperate situation can be improved by finding common ground through play.

KATIE SMITH MILWAY, a native of Vancouver, B.C., has coordinated community 
development programs in Africa and Latin America for Food for the Hungry; 
consulted on village banking in Senegal with World Vision and was a delegate 
to the 1992 Earth Summit. She has written books and articles on sustainable 
development and is currently a partner at nonprofit consultancy The  
Bridgespan Group.

SHANE W. EVANS is the illustrator of more than thirty picture books for children, 
including the critically acclaimed Olu’s Dream, Underground and We March, 
which he also wrote. He has received numerous awards and honors for his 
work, including the Coretta Scott King-John Steptoe Award for New Talent and 
the Boston Globe-Horn Book Award. A passionate and curious world traveler, 
his home base is in Kansas City, Missouri, where he runs Dream Studio, a 
community art space. 

Quelques années plus tard, Deo, Remy et les autres réfugiés 
peuvent quitter le camp et rentrer chez eux en toute sécurité. 
Lukole est fermé. Deo est ravi de retrouver des membres 
de sa famille qui vivaient dans un autre camp. Ensemble, ils 
construisent une maison sur le bout de terre qu’ils cultivaient 
autrefois, et reprennent la culture des patates douces, des 
haricots et des bananes.

Mais Deo ne travaille pas la terre tous les jours. En effet, 
maintenant, c’est lui l’entraîneur. Tous les vendredis, il se 
rend à une école du coin pour apprendre aux enfants à 
jouer ensemble et à se faire confiance. Il leur montre aussi 
comment fabriquer des ballons avec des feuilles de bananier.

À son arrivée aujourd’hui, deux garçons se bagarrent. Le 
souvenir de son premier match à Lukole lui vient à l’esprit. 
Deo donne un coup de sifflet, lance un ballon à l’un des 
garçons et dit :

— Hoji! Jouons!

11

Le lendemain, Deo reste à 
l’intérieur. Il recommence à 
entortiller des feuilles de bananier 
pour en faire de la ficelle. Puis il fait 
une petite boule avec une feuille, 
qu’il recouvre avec plusieurs couches 
d’autres feuilles. Finalement, il 
obtient une grosse boule. Il noue de 
la ficelle tout autour en entrecroisant 
les bouts pour que le ballon garde sa 
forme. Le faisant passer d’une main 
à l’autre, il conclut que c’est un bon 
ballon. Il décide de le cacher.

Deo s’ennuie du temps où il jouait au soccer avec ses amis.  
Un jour, les paroles que père a dites la nuit où ils se sont enfuis 
lui reviennent à l’esprit. Il décide alors de fabriquer de la ficelle 
avec des feuilles de bananier séchées pour faire un ballon.

Assis à l’extérieur de son abri, Deo s’affaire à entortiller des 
feuilles lorsque Remy et sa bande arrivent en trombe. L’un des 
garçons lui tient les bras derrière le dos. Deo se débat, mais Remy 
s’empare des ficelles et s’éloigne en riant. 

Deo rentre dans son abri en refoulant ses larmes. Il donne un 
coup de pied au tas de feuilles de bananier qui sèchent sur le sol 
en terre battue.

Inside



14

M
AY

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S
Toujours parfait - Lecture progressive
Just Right Leveled Readers
This series of books is perfect for beginner readers as they gently progress into 
independent reading. The nine levelled books ranging from levels A to I allow 
readers to improve their reading skills as the amount of text increases from one 
level to the next.

BY LIZA CHARLESWORTH
ILLUSTRATED BY IAN SMITH 
$4.99  
Early Readers • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fairy Tales & Folklore / 
Adaptations; Readers / Beginner 
Ages 4-6  • 6" x 9" 
16 pages, full-colour  

Le chat botté (A)
Puss in Boots (A)

Puss in Boots can do many things.  
Can he save the day?
 
978-1-4431-6015-5

La souris des villes et la souris  
des champs (B)
City Mouse and Country Mouse (B)

City Mouse went to see Country Mouse. 
Country Mouse went to see City Mouse. 
Whose house was best?
 
978-1-4431-6016-2

Cendrillon (C)
Cinderella (C)

Cinderella was sad. What can 
make her happy?
 
978-1-4431-6017-9

Inside  Jouons dans les feuilles!

Le renard regarde 
les feuilles tomber.

Rouge, jaune, 
orange et brun!



Inside  Jouons dans les feuilles!

978-1-4431-5188-7 • $4.99 978-1-4431-4739-2 • $4.99 978-1-4431-5494-9 • $4.99

978-1-4431-5495-6 • $4.99

978-1-4431-5189-4 • $4.99 978-1-4431-4740-8 • $4.99

978-1-4431-5190-0 • $4.99 978-1-4431-4741-5 • $4.99 978-1-4431-5496-3 • $4.99

978-1-4431-6037-7 • $4.99

978-1-4431-5192-4 • $4.99 978-1-4431-4743-9 • $4.99 978-1-4431-5193-1 • $4.99 978-1-4431-4744-6 • $4.99

978-1-4431-4747-7 • $6.99978-1-4431-5195-5 • $6.99 978-1-4431-4746-0 • $6.99 978-1-4431-5196-2 • $6.99

A B

C

978-1-4431-5191-7 • $4.99 978-1-4431-4742-2 • $4.99

D E F

978-1-4431-5483-3 • $6.99978-1-4431-5194-8 • $6.99

G H I

978-1-4431-6039-1 • $4.99978-1-4431-6038-4 • $4.99



16

M
AY

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

BY SANDRA MARKLE
ILLUSTRATED BY HOWARD MCWILLIAM
$10.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / General 
Ages 5 and up • 8" x 9 ¾" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-6013-1 

Quelles drôles d’oreilles!
What If You Had Animal Ears?

What if you woke up one morning and your ears weren't yours? 
Quelles drôles d’oreilles! explores what would happen if you looked 
in the mirror and saw an animal's ears instead of your own! From the 
elephant's tremendous ears to the jack rabbit's mood ears, discover 
what it would be like if you had these special ears—and find out why 
your ears are just the right ones for you!

SANDRA MARKLE is the author of more than 200 non-fiction books on 
science topics for children and her books have won over 30 awards. 
Sandra was honored as one of 1999's Women of the Year by Women in 
Technology International for her contributions to science and technology. 
She lives in Lakewood Ranch, Florida.

HOWARD MCWILLIAM illustrates regularly for a wide range of UK and 
international magazines and newspapers. He is also an illustrator of 
children's picture books.

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

Inside 

Quel drô
les de 

pieds!

Quels drôles de pieds!
What If You Had Animal Feet?
978-1-4431-5169-6

Quels drôles de cheveux!
What If You Had Animal Hair?
978-1-4431-4526-8

Quelles drôles de dents!
What If You Had Animal Teeth?
978-1-4431-3288-6



17

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

N-
FI

CT
IO

N

BY JERRY PALLOTTA
ILLUSTRATED BY ROB BOLSTER 
$7.99 
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Reptiles & Amphibians 
Ages 6 and up • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-6044-5

Qui va gagner?  
L’alligator ou le python?
Who Would Win? Alligator vs. Python

This fun book filled with facts compares the strengths and weaknesses of both 
animals as they prepare to come face to face. A checklist at the end of the 
book allows the reader to sum up what they have learned.

JERRY PALLOTTA is an award-winning author of children's books, including Que se 
passe-t-il dans la salle des profs?, Les dinosaures du père Noël and Qui viendra 
hanter ma maison à l’Halloween? His combination of interesting facts, detailed 
research, humour, and realistic illustrations have mesmerized countless children.

ALSO AVAILABLE • $7.99 EACH

Le requin-marteau ou  
le requin bouledogue?
Hammerhead vs. Bull Shark
978-1-4431-5934-0

L’épaulard ou le grand  
requin blanc?
Killer Whale  
Vs. Great White Shark 
978-1-4431-5133-7

Le tyrannosaure  
ou le vélociraptor?
Tyrannosaurus Rex Vs. 
Velociraptor
978-1-4431-5134-4

Inside 

Le tyrannosa
ure 

ou le v
élocirap

tor?



18

M
AY

100 blagues! Et plus… No 42

Fun facts, jokes and riddles that promise hours of fun for everyone!

JULIE LAVOIE obtained a degree in journalism and a masters degree in public 
administration, before working in politics, public relations, and publishing. 
She lives in Quebec.

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike 
most children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic 
communication at Laval University and now works exclusively on  
children's books. He lives in Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

AC
TI

VI
TY

 B
OO

KS

100 blagues! Et plus… No 41
Not published in English
978-1-4431-5909-8

100 blagues! Et plus… No 39
Not published in English
978-1-4431-5356-0

100 blagues! Et plus… No 40
Not published in English
978-1-4431-5498-7

100 blagues! Et plus… No 38
Not published in English
978-1-4431-5180-1

BY JULIE LAVOIE  
ILLUSTRATED BY DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$4.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humor / Jokes & Riddles 
Ages 5 and up • 3 ¾" x 5 ¼" 
108 pages, 1 colour 
978-1-4431-6011-7

IN THE SAME COLLECTION • $4.99 EACH

48 4948 4949

Le girafon, bébé de la girafe, 

vient au monde avec des cornes.

Un livreur de pizzas arrive chez 

un client. Juste à côté de la porte, 

il lit sur une pancarte : « Attention! 

Perroquet méchant. »

C’est ridicule! Un perroquet ne 

peut pas être bien méchant, se dit 

l’homme. 

Il sonne à la porte et, sachant 

qu’il est attendu, il ouvre aussitôt. 

À peine a-t-il mis le pied dans 

le vestibule qu’il entend une voix 

nasillarde dire :

— Vas-y Horace! Vas-y mon 

chien! Attaque!

CELEBRATING 
MONTREAL'S

  
ANNIVERSARY (MAY 17TH)

 AND CANADA'S

(JULY 1ST)

Inside  
No 39

375TH

150TH

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



19

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
AC

TI
VI

TY
 B

OO
KS

$9.99 
Activity Book • Paperback  
Notebook with detachable sheets 
Theme(s): Activity Books; Crafts & Hobbies 
Ages 5 and up • 8" x 8" 
48 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-6005-6

Laisse aller ton émojination!
Emoji Art

Have fun transforming the emojis you know and love into works of art!
Bonus: 6 mini stackable colouring pencils!

Inside

EMOJIMOVIE :  
EXPRESS YOURSELF  

IN THEATRES  
ON AUGUST 11TH!



20

M
AY

NO
VE

LS

BY MAX BRALLIER
$12.99 
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Media Tie-In; Action &  
Adventure / General 
Ages 7 and up • 15 ½" x 8" 
192 pages 
978-1-4431-6050-6

L’académie des chevaliers : No 1 - Le pouvoir interdit
#1: The Forbidden Power

An all-new series from Max Brallier, the mind behind Eerie Elementary 
and The Last Kids on Earth. The LEGO® NEXO KNIGHTS original fiction 
series is set in the world of Knighton—familiar to readers but offering up 
all-new characters that will delight fans.
Perfect for fans of Star Wars: Jedi Academy and DC Comics Secret  
Hero Society.

MAX BRALLIER is the author of more than twenty books and games. He is  
the creator and writer of Galactic Hot Dogs, an ongoing middle-grade  
web serial and book series. He writes for licensed properties including 
Adventure Time, Regular Show, and Uncle Grandpa. Under the pen name 
Jack Chabert, he is the creator and author of the Eerie Elementary series. 
Max lives in New York City. 

Inside

NEW SERIES!
LEGO Nexo Knights 



21

M
AY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

VE
LS

BY MATTHEW J. KIRBY
$18.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action/Suspense 
Ages 12 and up • 5 ¼" x 8" 
320 pages 
978-1-4431-6036-0

Assassin's Creed : Last Descendants
Assassin’s Creed: Last Descendants

An all-new series based on the hit video game franchise  
Assassin's Creed!
Nothing in Owen's life has been right since his father died in prison, accused of 
a crime Owen is certain he didn't commit. Monroe, the IT guy at school, might 
finally bring Owen the means to clear his father's name by letting him use an 
Animus-a device that lets users explore genetic memories buried within their own 
DNA. During a simulation, Owen uncovers the existence of a powerful relic long 
considered a legend—the Trident of Eden. Now two secret organizations will stop 
at nothing to take possession of this artifact—the Brotherhood of Assassins and 
the Templar Order. It becomes clear the only way to save himself is to find the 
Trident first.
Under the guidance of Monroe, Owen and a group of other teenagers go into a 
memory they all share within their DNA: the 1863 Draft Riots in New York City. 
Owen and his companions will find themselves tested on the violent streets of 
New York, and their experiences in the past will have far-reaching consequences 
in the present.

MATTHEW J KIRBY is the critically acclaimed author of the middle-grade novels 
Icefall, which won the Edgar Award for Best Juvenile Mystery; The Clockwork Three, 
which was named a Publishers Weekly Flying Start; The Lost Kingdom; and Cave of 
Wonders, the fifth book in the Infinity Ring series. He was born in Utah and grew up  
in Maryland, California, and Hawaii. Matthew is currently at work on his next novel.

NEW SERIES!

RELEASE DATE:
APRIL 2017

L’indic ne s’était pas montré suffisamment discret.
Après quelques pâtés de maisons, à l’entrée d’une allée,
l’Assassin bondit. L’éclat d’une lame secrète, un geste
rapide et précis...

On ne découvrit pas le corps avant l’aube.



22

JU
NE

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

OO
D

BY FRIEDA WISHINSKY 
ILLUSTRATED BY MICHAEL MARTCHENKO 
ORIGINAL TITLE: OUNGA BOUNGA
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Family / New Baby 
Ages 0-3 • 6" x 7 ½" 
30 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-5736-0

Super grand frère
Oonga Boonga

Daniel's family has a little problem. Daniel's baby sister, Louise, just 
won't stop crying. Everyone in the family tries to soothe her. Her mother 
sings a lullaby; her father rocks her in his arms; Grandma gives her a 
bottle; Grandpa plays a tune on his harmonica. But nothing works! Little 
Louise just goes on crying until big brother Daniel appears on the scene 
and tells her, "Oonga Boonga." Like magic, Louise's tears stop. But the 
funny thing is, these whimsical words don't work when the grown-ups 
say them. Daniel has the magic touch with his little sister!

FRIEDA WISHINSKY has written over 40 books for children, including  
Tu es méchante, Lily Ange!; the Marilyn Baillie Picture Book Award winner 
Please, Louise!, as well as Canada en vedette. Frieda lives in Toronto, 
Ontario.

MICHAEL MARTCHENKO’S illustrations are as instantly identifiable and  
lovable as Robert Munsch's stories. His wild and colourful pictures add 
depth and even more hilarity to these picture book tales. He received the 
CBA Children's Illustrator of the Year Libris Award in 2006. He lives in 
Toronto, Ontario.

Inside

Tout plein de câlins
Hugs
978-1-4431-3314-2

Mmm… des biscuits!
Mmm, Cookies!
978-1-4431-4848-1

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $9.99 EACH

Marilou casse-cou
Up, Up, Down
978-1-4431-1347-2

Papa, sors-nous de là!
Deep Snow
978-1-4431-4295-3

NOW AVAILABLE  
IN BOARD BOOK!

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



23

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s

Méchant Minou n’aime  
pas la neige
Bad Kitty Does Not Like Snow
978-1-4431-5584-7

Méchant Minou n’aime  
pas les chiens
Bad Kitty Does Not Like Dogs
978-1-4431-5383-6

Méchant Minou n’aime  
pas les bonbons
Bad Kitty Does Not Like Candy
978-1-4431-5384-3

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY NICK BRUEL
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Cats; Humorous Stories 
Ages 2-5 • 8" x 8" 
24 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-6018-6

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

Méchant Minou n’aime pas les jeux vidéo
Bad Kitty Does Not Like Video Games

All Méchant Minou wants to do is play his favourite video game.  
But he has been playing his video game for FIVE hours. Now it's time for 
Méchant Minou to:
go outside,
draw a picture,
read a book,
do anything other than play video games.
Méchant Minou doesn't want to do any of these things… but eventually 
he does anyway, and discovers that some things are way more fun than 
video games.

NICK BRUEL is the author and illustrator of New York Times bestseller Boing! 
and the Méchant Minou series, among others. He is a freelance illustrator 
and cartoonist, and during his down time, he collects PEZ dispensers and 
grows tomatoes in the backyard. He lives in Tarrytown, New York.

Inside  

Méchant 
Minou  

n’aime pas la
 neige



24

JU
NE

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY JAMES DEAN 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Cats; Concepts /  
Counting & Numbers 
Ages 4-8 • 9" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6042-1

Inside

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

Cinq petits canards
Five Little Ducks

Bestselling author-illustrator James Dean turns it up in  
Pat le chat's cool adaptation of the classic children’s song  
Five Little Ducks.
Fans of Pat will love rocking out to this classic tune with a  
groovy twist.

JAMES DEAN’S art has sold in more than ninety galleries and shops 
across the United States. He has devoted his paintings to Pat le chat 
for fifteen years and has turned his natural love for cats into his life's 
work. He illustrated his first self-published children's book, Pat le 
chat : J'adore mes souliers blancs, in 2008. James lives in Savannah, 
Georgia, with his wife Kimberly.

Papa et maman sont  
les meilleurs
Rock On, Mom and Dad!
978-1-4431-5132-0

Les roues de l’autobus
The Wheels on the Bus
978-1-4431-4751-4

À la ferme de Mathurin
Old Macdonald had a farm
978-1-4431-4525-1

Pat le chat
Pete the Cat

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



25

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

BY MAC BARNETT
ILLUSTRATED BY ELISE PARSLEY 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Imagination & Play; Humorous Stories 
Ages 4-8 • 11" x 9" 
40 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6048-3 

Le mot magique
The Magic Word

When Paxton C. Heymeyer’s babysitter tells him to say the magic 
word, she could never have imagined that what would happen next 
would be a walrus chasing her, an elephant in the living room playing 
cards, and a full water park and moat in the front yard. And that’s just 
the beginning…
A hilarious take on the notion of the "magic word" and how it can  
get you what you want (most of the time).

MAC BARNETT is the New York Times bestselling author of many picture 
books, including Extra Yarn and Max et Sam creusent, creusent, 
creusent, both illustrated by Jon Klassen and both Caldecott Honor 
Award winners. He is also the author of the bestselling Terrible Two 
series with Jory John. Mac lives in Berkeley, California.

ELISE PARSLEY is the bestselling author and illustrator of If You Ever  
Want to Bring an Alligator to School, Don’t! She studied drawing and 
creative writing at Minnesota State University Moorhead. She lives in 
South Dakota.

BY THE SAME AUTHOR • $11.99 

Max et Sam creusent, creusent, creusent…
Sam and Dave Dig a Hole
978-1-4431-4720-0

Inside

! REVIEWS
 The stuff of kids’ wildest dreams.

                ~ Kirkus Reviews



26

JU
NE

Dino-bolides
Dino-Racing

In this installment of dino competition, meat eaters face off 
against plant eaters in three high-speed auto events: drag racing, 
off-road racing, and stock-car racing. Lisa Wheeler's rhymes 
explore thoughtful questions such as: Which dinosaurs would make 
the best chasers for support in a desert off-road race? Does T-Rex's 
king status transfer to the track? And can Diplosaurus actually fit 
inside a stock car?

LISA WHEELER is an award-winning author. When she is not writing 
about dinosaurs playing sports, she is sprinting around the country 
visiting schools. She lives in Trenton, Michigan.

BARRY GOTT lives in Ohio and has illustrated many children's  
books, including all of the dino-sports books. He enjoys falling  
off skateboards and snowboards and hopes to someday fall off  
a surfboard.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY LISA WHEELER
ILLUSTRATED BY BARRY GOTT 
$9.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s):  Animals / Dinosaurs & Prehistoric 
Creatures; Transportation / Cars & Trucks 
Ages 4-7 • 10 ¾" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6000-1

Inside

IN THE SAME SERIES
Dino-nageurs
Dino-Swimming
978-1-4431-5341-6 • $9.99 

Dino-baseball
Dino-Baseball
978-1-4431-2664-9 • $8.99

Dino-soccer
Dino-Soccer
978-1-4431-1301-4 • $8.99

Dino-planchistes
Dino-Boarding
978-1-4431-4302-8 • $8.99

Dino-basketball
Dino-Basketball
978-1-4431-2558-1 • $8.99

Dino-hockey
Dino-Hockey
978-1-4431-0490-6 • $8.99



27

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s

À l’aéroport
The Airport Book

In a book that is as intriguing as it is useful and entertaining, we follow a 
family on its way through the complexities of a modern-day airport. From 
checking bags and watching them disappear on the mysterious conveyor 
belt, to security clearance and a seemingly endless wait at the gate to 
finally being airborne.
But wait! There's more! The youngest family member's sock monkey has 
gone missing. Follow it at the bottom of the page as it makes a journey as 
memorable as that of the humans above.

LISA BROWN is the New York Times bestselling author/illustrator of a number  
of books for young readers including How to Be and Vampire Boy's Good Night. 
She also illustrated the critically acclaimed Emily's Blue Period. She lives in 
San Francisco.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY LISA BROWN 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Transportation / Aviation; Travel 
Ages 5-7 • 9 ½" x 11" 
40 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-5986-9

Inside

! REVIEWS
This is one of those books you could look at forever and never 
run out of new things to notice, smile at, and fold into the next 
reading. Sky-high in concept, execution, and kid appeal; the 
only airport book you’ll ever need.       ~ Horn Book

PRIX 
•  Best Picture Books of 2016, Kirkus Reviews



28

JU
NE

Le Canada, c’est moi.
Je cours. Je nage. Je patine. Je danse.

Je descends la pente enneigée
avec ma traîne sauvage.

J’ai de l’espace.
Je lis. J’apprends. Je dessine. Je rêve.

Je me couche tard pour voir
les aurores boréales.

J’ai du temps.
 

Je regarde. Je touche. J’écoute.
Je réfléchis.

Je décide de construire
un château.

Je suis libre.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
Le Canada, c’est moi
I Am Canada

Heather Patterson’s free verse poem Le Canada, c'est moi, 
originally published in a photographic version, gets new life in this 
beautiful, illustrated hardcover timed to celebrate both Canada’s 
150th year and Scholastic Canada’s 60th.
Beautiful illustrations and simple text seek to convey the ample 
space available to our children in this country, and the freedom 
they have to grow, dream and share. A catalyst for discussions 
about the Canadian identity and the infinite variety of our 
multicultural land.

HEATHER PATTERSON is the author of Merci l'automne!, Un coquelicot 
pour se souvenir and Canada From Above all published by Scholastic 
Canada. A former elementary school teacher and children’s book editor 
she is a fiercely proud Canadian. Heather lives in Etobicoke, Ontario.

! REVIEWS
…they’ll enjoy a beautiful book that depicts Canada in all its 
cultural and geographical diversity. From the First Nations 
festival to hockey on a frozen pond, to lying in a pile of fall 
leaves to admiring the Northern Lights, the  kids in this book 
indeed ARE Canada. In its full array of beauty

                 ~ Today’s Parent

BY HEATHER PATTERSON   
$14.99  
Picture Book • Hardcover 
Theme(s): People & Places / Canada / General 
Ages 3-7 • 9 ½" x 9 ½" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6305-7

PAPER OVER 
BOARD

COVER  

TO
 C

OME

CANADA’S FINEST!
Le Canada c’est moi contributing illustrators:

DORETTA GROENENDYK

DANIELLE DANIEL

Photo credit: Moranne Keeler

Photo credit: Danielle Pope

Photo credit: Gerry Kingsley

Photo credit: Dennis Robinson

Photo credit: Annie T Photo credit: Ian Crysler



29

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Inside  
C’est bien d’être 

écolo!

Traversons le Canada!
(Not published in english)

Gustave and Olivia discover Canada. They explore cities, monuments 
and celebrate their country's many customs and cultures. An exceptional 
book to celebrate Canada's 150th anniversary!

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike 
most children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic 
communication at Laval University and now works exclusively on  
children's books. He lives in Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

Je suis capable!

BY DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$9.99 
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): People & Places / Canada / General 
Ages 3-6 • 8" x 8" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6019-3

Je suis capable!  
C’est bien d’être écolo!
Not published in English
978-1-4431-5922-7

Je suis capable!  
C’est la fête des Pères!
978-1-4431-4521-3

Je suis capable!  
Le camping
Not published in English
978-1-4431-5357-7

Je suis capable! 
Not published in English
978-1-4431-2595-6

Je suis capable!  
C’est la rentrée!
Not published in English
978-1-4431-4738-5

ALSO AVAILABLE • $8.99 EACH

COUNTER DISPLAY 
6 copies of Je suis capable!  
Traversons le Canada!
$59.94
978-1-4431-6078-0

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



30

JU
NE

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S
Au fil de l’eau
Float

A boy's small paper boat—and his large imagination—fill 
the pages of this wordless picture book, a modern-day 
classic from the creator of Excusez-moi! that includes 
endpaper instructions for building a boat of your own.
A little boy takes a boat made of newspaper out for a rainy-
day adventure. The boy and his boat dance in the downpour 
and play in the puddles, but when the boy sends his boat 
floating down a gutter stream, it quickly gets away from him.
So of course the little boy goes on the hunt for his beloved 
boat—and when the rain lets up, he finds himself on a new 
adventure altogether.
This seemingly simply story from Daniel Miyares is enriched 
with incredible depth and texture that transcend words. 

DANIEL MIYARES has illustrated books such as Bambino and  
Mr. Twain and Waking Up is Hard to Do. Excusez-moi! was his 
first adventure as an author/illustrator, followed by Au fil de 
l’eau. He earned a BFA in illustration from Ringling College of 
Art and Design in 2002 and has since worked for Hallmark  
Cards Inc. Daniel currently lives near Kansas City.

BY DANIEL MIYARES 
$19.99  
Picture Book • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Imagination & Play;  
Nature & the Natural World / Weather 
Ages 4-8 • 10" x 7" 
48 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-5565-6

! REVIEWS
A visual pleasure.

             ~ School Library Journal

Ingenuity, exhilaration, loss, consolation and return to 
happiness—Daniel Miyares packs all the turbulence  
of childhood play into Au fil de l’eau.

             ~ The Wall Street Journal

ALSO AVAILABLE • $11.99 EACH

Excusez-moi!
Pardon Me!
By Daniel Miyares
978-1-4431-5436-9

Par ici, la pluie!
Come On, Rain! 
By Karen Hesse
978-1-4431-5360-7

FROM THE SAME 
CREATOR AS 

EXCUSEZ-MOI!

Inside

PAPER OVER 
BOARD



31

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Je suis une histoire
I Am a Story

Internationally acclaimed author-illustrator Dan Yaccarino presents a  
powerful picture book that celebrates storytelling—from the past to the 
present and beyond.
From cave drawings to the invention of the printing press to our digital age, 
discover how a story has been told in many different ways from the past to 
today. It’s always been around, making us happy, sad, excited, or scared  
and bringing people together. With simple text and delightful illustrations,  
Dan Yaccarino reminds us of the power of story.

DAN YACCARINO is an internationally acclaimed author-illustrator with more than 
thirty children’s books to his credit, including Five Little Pumpkins, Trashy Town, 
Unlovable, and The Fantastic Undersea Life of Jacques Cousteau. He also created 
and produced Nickelodeon’s Oswald and is the character designer behind  
The Backyardigans. Dan lives in New York City.

BY DAN YACCARINO 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Books & Libraries; Imagination  
& Play; Concepts / Words 
Ages 4-8 • 8 ½" x 11" 
40 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6065-0

! REVIEWS
Yaccarino’s global scope, as well as a contemporary campfire scene that 
brings the book full circle, cements the idea that the stories we share are  
a profound source of human connection.      ~ Publishers Weekly

Yaccarino gives voice to the many ways that humans have preserved,  
shared, and recorded their history through words and images…a good 
introduction to stories, books, and reading.     ~ Kirkus ReviewsCOUNTER DISPLAY 

8 copies of Je suis une histoire
$95.92
978-1-4431-6079-7

Inside

J’étais gravée sur des tablettes en argile. et racontée en images.



32

JU
NE

BY QUINLAN B. LEE 
$24.99 
Early Readers • Paperback 
Theme(s): Media Tie-In; Action & Adventure / General 
Ages 4-8 • 5 ½" x 7 ½" 
Pack of 10 books; 16 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-6063-6

LEGO DC Super Heroes : La boîte à lecture
LEGO DC Super Heroes: Phonics Boxed Set

Learn to read with Superman, Batman, Wonder Woman, and all the 
other characters in the LEGO DC Universe!
These books will readily appeal to a wide audience—from LEGO 
fans to DC Super Hero fans! Beginning readers will enjoy LEGO DC 
Universe's well-recognized heroes from movies, TV, comics, video 
games, and more. 

Inside book 9

LEGO City - la boîte à lecture
LEGO City: Phonics Box
978-1-4431-5912-8

Star Wars - La boîte à lecture
Star Wars Phonics
978-1-4431-2663-2

Star Wars - La boîte  
à lecture n° 2
Star Wars: Phonics Box Set
978-1-4431-4909-9

ALSO AVAILABLE • $24.99 EACH 

THE LEGO BATMAN 
MOVIE IS IN THEATRES 

FEBRUARY 10TH!

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S



33

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

N-
FI

CT
IO

N

Inside  

Mon grand
 livre  

de l’esp
ace

BY CATHERINE D. HUGHES 
$21.99  
Non-fiction • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Animals / General 
Ages 4-8 • 10" x 10" 
128 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6028-5

Mon grand livre d’animaux
My First Big Book of Animals

An adorable animal reference sure to be welcomed by parents and 
librarians alike. Filled with fluffy and scaly creatures big and small, this 
appealing book introduces the youngest explorers to the world of wildlife, 
using a child-friendly format.
Four pages are devoted to each of the 32 high-interest creatures, including 
dolphins, tigers, frogs, penguins, wolves, and pandas. More than 150 of 
National Geographic's most charming animal photos illustrate the profiles, 
which feature just the kind of facts that little kids want to know—the 
creature's size, diet, home, and more.

PAPER OVER 
BOARD

ALSO AVAILABLE • $21.99 EACH 

Mon grand livre de l’océan
My Big Book of the Ocean
978-1-4431-5580-9

Mon grand livre de l’espace
First Big Book Of Space
978-1-4431-5445-1 

Mon grand livre des pourquoi
First Big Book of Why
978-1-4431-3801-7

Mon grand livre de dinosaures
First Big Book of Dinosaurs  
978-1-4431-4765-1



34

JU
NE

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

Les animaux marins étranges (niveau 3)
Weird Sea Creatures (Level 3)

Did you know that the deep-sea anglerfish 
has a glowing fishing rod attached to its body, 
or that the barreleye fish has a see-through 
head? See these wacky creatures and more in 
this brilliantly illustrated book that explores 
the strangest creatures under the sea.

Les suricates (niveau 2)
Meerkats (Level 2)

Welcome to the wacky world of meerkats, 
where groups of these furry friends team up 
to survive in the wild. Each meerkat has a job: 
babysitting the kids, guarding the troops, or 
foraging for food. Kids will be mesmerized by 
wonderful photographs and inviting text.

These readers are written by skilled children’s book authors who 
invite kids to learn more about their favourite topics in a familiar 
format that instills reading success. 

BY LAURA MARSH 
$7.99 
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Mammals 
Ages 4-8 • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6022-3

Les loutres de mer donnent 
naissance à leurs bébés dans l’eau.

À la naissance, les bébés mesurent 
environ 60 centimètres de long. 
C’est à peu près deux fois la hauteur 
d’une boîte de céréales.

Des petits 
        enjoués

Les mères loutres posent souvent leur petit sur  
leur ventre quand elles flottent sur le dos.

Les étoiles  
de mer!Qu’est-ce que les loutres 

de mer observent la nuit?Q R

2322

Inside 

Les lout
res de 

mer

BY LAURA MARSH 
$7.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Marine Life 
Ages 5 and up • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6023-0



978-1-4431-3804-8 • $7.99978-1-4431-5907-4 • $7.99 978-1-4431-5263-1 • $7.99978-1-4431-5481-9 • $7.99 978-1-4431-4372-1 • $7.99978-1-4431-4749-1 • $7.99

1NIVEAU

978-1-4431-5906-7 • $7.99 978-1-4431-4532-9 • $7.99978-1-4431-5264-8 • $7.99

978-1-4431-4373-8 • $7.99

NIVEAU

2

978-1-4431-5482-6 • $7.99 978-1-4431-5350-8 • $7.99 978-1-4431-4748-4 • $7.99

978-1-4431-3802-4 • $7.99 978-1-4431-5483-3 • $7.99 978-1-4431-5265-5 • $7.99

978-1-4431-4531-2 • $7.99

978-1-4431-5908-1 • $7.99

3NIVEAU

978-1-4431-3803-1 • $7.99978-1-4431-4750-7 • $7.99 978-1-4431-4374-5 • $7.99

978-1-4431-5351-5 • $7.99



36

JU
NE

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S
Clifford joue au baseball
Clifford Makes the Team

Clifford wants nothing more than to play baseball with the kids... if only they 
made baseball bats for players his size! Clifford tries everything from a tree to a 
lamppost�but nothing works. In the end, the kids create a way to include Clifford 
in their fun!

BY NORMAN BRIDWELL 
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback 
Theme(s): Sports & Recreation /  
Baseball & Softball 
Ages 3-6 • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6049-0

ALSO AVAILABLE • $7.99 EACH

Clifford - Soirée pyjama
Clifford's First Sleepover
978-1-4431-5362-1

Lis avec Clifford :  
Le gros tas de feuilles
The Big Leaf Pile
978-1-4431-3700-3

Lis avec Clifford : Glissades 
et pirouettes
Winter Ice is Nice
978-1-4431-3812-3

Clifford aux olympiades
Clifford's Field Day
978-1-4431-3620-4

No 38 - Turbo
#38: Gizmo
978-1-4431-5916-6

No 36 - Filou
#36: Teddy
978-1-4431-5361-4

No 37 - Éclair
#37: Zipper
978-1-4431-5511-3

No 35 - Fibi
#35: Daisy
978-1-4431-5128-3

BY ELLEN MILES 
$7.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Dogs 
Ages 7-10 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
96 pages  
978-1-4431-6021-6

Charles and Rosalie Fortin love puppies. Their family fosters these young dogs, 
giving them love and proper care, until they can find the perfect forever home.

Mission : ADOPTION

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

No - 39 Praline, Caramel, Nougat 
#39: Sugar, Gummi and Lollipop

Rosalie can't wait to get to her best friend Maria's cabin for some rest and 
relaxation. When they arrive, the girls discover a box of three puggle puppies 
waiting for them. Rosalie loves taking care of the sweet dogs, but it is a lot of 
hard work. Will Rosalie be able to find these cute cuddly pups a place to live?

ELLEN MILES likes to write about the different personalities of dogs. She is the author 
of more than 30 books, including the Mission : adoption and the Taylor-Made Tales 
series as well as The Pied Pipper and other Scholastic classics.

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



37

JU
NE

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
NO

VE
LS

No 1 - Titre à venir
Book 1: Immortal Guardians

In the world of Erdas, every child must discover if they will summon a spirit 
animal, a rare and incredible gift. Conor, Abeke, Meilin, and Rollan were rare 
even among those few. They summoned legendary animals—brave guardians 
who were reborn to protect their world.
Now more of these legends are appearing across Erdas, bonded to special 
children. But a dark force has emerged. Older than memory, it has slept for 
centuries beneath the surface of the world. With the power to tear away  
spirit animals, it begins a rampage that will be felt in every corner of Erdas. 
If the young heroes can't stop it, the darkness will first consume the spirit 
animals …and then the world.

ELIOT SCHREFER’S Endangered was named a finalist for the National Book 
Award and the winner of the Green Earth Book Award. He is also the author 
of Threatened, The Deadly Sister, The School for Dangerous Girls, Glamorous 
Disasters, and The New Kid. He lives in New York City.BY ELIOT SCHREFER 

$16.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fantasy & Magic 
Ages 8 and up • 5 ½" x 8"  
192 pages 
978-1-4431-6052-0

Animal totem : La chute des bêtes
Spirit Animals: Fall of the Beasts

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $16.99 EACH

No 7 - L’Arbre Éternel
#7: The Evertree
978-1-4431-5930-2

No 6 - La chute
#6: Rise and Fall
978-1-4431-5507-6

No 5 - Trahisons
#5: Against the Tide
978-1-4431-5181-8

No 4 - La cité de glace
#4: Fire and Ice
978-1-4431-4796-5

No 3 - Prisonniers
#3: Blood Ties
978-1-4431-4576-3

No 2 - Traqués
#2: Hunted
978-1-4431-4379-0

No 1 - Les Quatre Élus
#1: Wild Born
978-1-4431-3878-9

MORE THAN 16 000 
COPIES SOLD!



38

JU
NE

NO
VE

LS
La maison abandonnée
Summer's End

One terrifying summer can stay with you forever.
It's the summer before high school and Jacob and his friends are 
determined to make it a memorable one. This may be the last couple 
of months they have together; once school starts, they'll be going their 
separate ways. Ichiro's family is moving to Japan. And while Jacob and 
the twins, Hayden and Hannah, are staying behind in Valeton, they'll be 
going to different high schools. When they discover an old abandoned home 
on a remote island of their Muskoka community, things suddenly take an 
unexpected turn. The kids find themselves inexplicably drawn to the house 
that had once been a sanatorium for children with Tuberculosis and learn 
that it has some haunting secrets to hide.

JOEL A. SUTHERLAND is a mild-mannered reference librarian by day, and  
a fiction writer and editor by night. He is the author of Lieux hantés 5,  
Be a Writing Superstar!, and Frozen Blood, a horror novel for adults.  
Joel lives in Courtice, Ontario.

BY JOEL A. SUTHERLAND 
$12.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Horror 
Ages 11 and up • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
272 pages  
978-1-4431-6024-7

Les chiens
The Dogs
By Allan Stratton
978-1-4431-3854-3

ALSO AVAILABLE • $18.99 



39

JU
LY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
ALSO AVAILABLE •  $8.99 EACH

Le dodo de Mortimer
Mortimer
978-1-4431-5359-1

Violet, vert et jaune
Purple, Green and Yellow
978-1-4431-4753-8

Inside 

Le dodo d
e Mortimer

Montre et raconte
Show and Tell
978-1-4431-5267-9

Venue de loin
From Far Away
978-1-4431-4736-1

BY ROBERT MUNSCH  
ILLUSTRATED BY DUSAN PETRICIC 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Health & Daily 
Living / General 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 8" 
24 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6026-1

Bain de boue
Mud Puddle

When Julianne goes outside, a mud puddle jumps on her and gets 
her dirty all over. No sooner does her mother scrub her clean than she 
ventures out again, only to be pounced upon by the pesky mud puddle. 
The cycle continues until finally Julianne gets the better of the mud 
puddle with cheerful ingenuity and two bars of smelly yellow soap.
Lively, clever artwork by award-winning illustrator Dušan Petricic gives 
this bestselling picture book a fresh and energetic look that will charm 
a new generation of young readers.

ROBERT MUNSCH is Canada's bestselling author of more than fifty picture 
books for young readers. His heartwarming and hilarious stories are 
beloved by children, parents, teachers and booksellers alike. In 2009,  
he was inducted into Canada's Walk of Fame. He lives in Guelph, Ontario.

DUSAN PETRICIC is the award-winning illustrator of more than twenty books 
for children including Ma grande famille, and La grosse patate. A former 
professor of illustration and book design, Dusan’s work appears in  
The New York Times, Scientific American, The Wall Street Journal,  
and The Toronto Star. He lives in Toronto.

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



40

JU
LY

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

Les élèves manient leur crayon
avec facilité. Pout-Pout essaie d’écrire son nom,

mais c’est raté.

Inside 
Pout-Pout va à l’école

BY DEBORAH DIESEN
ILLUSTRATED BY DAN HANNA 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Fishes; Travel;  
Social Themes / Friendship 
Ages 3-6 • 10" x 10" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-6027-8

Pout-Pout part en vacances
The Pout-Pout Fish, Far, Far from Home

Swim along with Pout-Pout as he explores new places and meets new 
friends. He might just learn that a few bumps along the way are all 
part of the journey. Everyone's favourite grumpy fish is back to show 
that love doesn’t have to be packed, it travels with you always.

DEBORAH DIESEN is the author of several children's picture books, 
including the New York Times bestselling Pout-Pout le poisson. 
Previously a bookseller and a reference librarian, she now works  
at a small nonprofit organization. She lives in Michigan.

DAN HANNA has over ten years' experience in the animation industry,  
and his work has appeared on BBC America and the Cartoon Network. 
He lives in Oxnard, California.

! REVIEWS: POUT-POUT LE POISSON

Younger kids will love the repetition of the verses in this tale  
of a pout-pout fish.

          ~ TIME Magazine

Winning artwork... Hanna's cartoonish undersea world swims  
with hilarious bug-eyed creatures that ooze personality.

          ~ Kirkus Reviews

ALSO AVAILABLE • $11.99 EACH

Pout-Pout a peur du noir
The Pout-Pout Fish in  
the Big-Big Dark
978-1-4431-5946-3

Pout-Pout va à l’école
The Pout-Pout Fish  
Goes to School
978-1-4431-5125-2

Pout-Pout le poisson
The Pout-Pout Fish
978-1-4431-5124-5



41

JU
LY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Inside 
Bonne nuit,  
les camions!

Bonjour, les camions!
Mighty, Mighty Construction Site

At last—here from the team behind the beloved international  
bestseller comes a companion to Bonne nuit, les camions!
All of our favourite trucks are back on the construction site—this 
time with a focus on team-building, friendship, and working together 
to make a big task seem small! Down in the big construction site, 
the crew faces their biggest job yet, and will need the help of new 
construction friends to get it done. Working as a team, there's nothing 
they can't do! 

SHERRI DUSKEY RINKER is the author of #1 New York Times bestsellers 
Bonne nuit, les camions! and Bonne nuit, petit train! She lives in  
St. Charles, Illinois.

TOM LICHTENHELD illustrated the children's book Bonne nuit, les camions! 
and Bonne nuit, petit train which was a #1 New York Times bestseller.  
He lives in Chicago.BY SHERRI DUSKEY RINKER

ILLUSTRATED BY TOM LICHTENHELD 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Bedtime & Dreams; Transportation /  
Cars & Trucks 
Ages 2-5 • 10" x 9 ½" 
40 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6010-0 ! REVIEWS: BONNE NUIT, PETIT TRAIN!

Will be embraced as a nighttime standard, particularly among  
train lovers everywhere.

               ~ School Library Journal

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH
Bonne nuit, petit train!
Steam Train, Dream Train
978-1-4431-3411-8

Bonne nuit, les camions!
Goodnight, Goodnight Construction Site
978-1-4431-9599-7

COUNTER DISPLAY 
6 copies of Bonjour, les camions!
$71.94
978-1-4431-6080-3



42

JU
LY

Inside

BY ERIC LITWIN
ILLUSTRATED BY TOM LICHTENHELD 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Animals / Dogs; 
Animals / Dinosaurs & Prehistoric Creatures 
Ages 3-5 • 9" x 11 ¼" 
40 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6051-3

Joe Rigolo : Dinosaures et crème glacée
Groovy Joe: Ice Cream & Dinosaurs

Meet Joe Rigolo, a fun-lovin’, guitar-strummin’, doggy-ice-cream-eatin’ 
pup as he wrangles three hungry dinosaurs and soon has them singing, 
grooving, and sharing!
In his debut adventure, Joe Rigolo faces three roaring dinosaurs hungry 
for his doggy ice cream! Oh no! But Joe knows just what to do and soon 
enough he has them all sharing while moving and singing along.
Signature rhyme, repetition, and musical writing style, combined with  
wild and witty illustrations come together to create an unforgettable  
new character who embodies positivity, creativity, and kindness. 

ERIC LITWIN is a guitar-strumming, song-singing, banjopicking, tale-telling, 
song-writing, national-award-winning, musicproducing, fun, folksy type  
of guy. He loves to blend song and story together and is inspired by the 
depth and simplicity of folk songs and folktales. Eric is a popular performer, 
delighting thousands of children and families every year. He has recorded  
two award-winning children's music CDs.

TOM LICHTENHELD illustrated the children's book Bonne nuit, les camions!  
and Bonne nuit, petit train! which was a #1 New York Times bestseller.  
He lives in Chicago.

! REVIEWS
[A] catchy tune, dancing dinosaurs, and strawberry ice cream  
are an enticing combination.

                 ~ Kirkus Reviews

BY THE SAME ILLUSTRATOR • $10.99 

Ceci est un orignal
This Is a Moose 
978-1-4431-3877-2

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

FROM THE SAME 
CREATOR AS  
PAT LE CHAT!



43

JU
LY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

BY TROY WILSON
ILLUSTRATED BY JOSH HOLINATY 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Family / Siblings; Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-7 • 7 ½" x 10" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-5969-2

Au boulot, Léo!
Liam Takes a Stand

Théo and Matéo are identical twins who do identical things. But their constant 
striving to outdo each other means their little brother, Léo, is always left out. 
When Théo’s Lemonade Universe and Matéo’s Lemonade Multiverse open for 
business, there’s no role for Léo. He does odd jobs around the neighborhood 
while Théo and Matéo’s competition spirals into overdrive and their lemonade 
stands get increasingly, outrageously out of hand.
But then Léo takes a stand with his own business venture—a simple  
model based on his observations of what not to do—and gives the twins  
a run for their money. Illustrated with lively cartoon-style art highlighting  
the hilarious one-upmanship, this is a spirited underdog story about siblings 
and strategic thinking. 

TROY WILSON has had a number of stories published in children’s magazines, 
including Chirp and chickaDEE. Au boulot, Léo! is his fourth picture book.  
He never ran a lemonade stand as a kid, and he claims he never competed  
with his younger brother—except when they played video games. Troy lives  
in Victoria, British Columbia.

JOSH HOLINATY graduated from the Alberta College of Art & Design and has 
created illustrations for clients such as The New York Times, Wired, and  
The Walrus. Josh is also the illustrator of A Beginner’s Guide to Immortality:  
From Alchemy to Avatars and It’s Catching. Originally from Alberta, he now  
lives in Toronto, Ontario.

BY THE SAME AUTHOR • $10.99 

Les cancans du canard
The Duck Says 
978-1-4431-2871-1

Inside



44

JU
LY

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

LISA ANN SCOTT is the author of School of Charm. She has been a TV news producer, 
reporter, and anchor, and she currently works as a voice-over artist. She lives in 
upstate New York.

No 1 - Un brillant début
 #1: All That Glitters

Daisy is thrilled to be attending the Enchanted Pony 
Academy, where glitter ponies learn to use their 
magic. But she's nervous, too. Daisy's hooves are 
sparkly, just like every other magical pony's, but 
they don't give off glitter. And worse, she has no 
idea what her magical power might be! Will the 
Academy help Daisy discover her magic and make 
all her dreams come true . . . or will she learn that 
there's been a huge mistake?

BY LISA ANN SCOTT 
$9.99 
Chapter Books 
Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Horses;   
Fantasy & Magic; Friendship 
4 ¼" x 7 ½" 
13,5 cm x 19 cm  
128 pages 

 
978-1-4431-6029-2

 
978-1-4431-6030-8

No 2 - Des ailes scintillantes
#2: Wings That Shine

Skydancer can talk to any animal with wings— 
a very useful Glitter Gift, and one she's always 
enjoyed (having your mane braided by birds is 
fun!). But when she stumbles upon a dragon at 
the edge of the Enchanted Pony Academy grounds, 
Skydancer is terrified. Can she be brave enough to 
use her Gift and convince the dragon to go away 
before everything goes up in flames?

NEW SERIES! L’école des poneys enchantés
Enchanted Pony Academy
An all-new chapter-book series for fans of sparkle, ponies, and adventure!



45

JU
LY

▶ 
sc

h
o

la
st

ic
.c

a
/e

d
it

io
n

s
IL

LU
ST

RA
TE

D 
NO

VE
LS

Méchant Minou chez  
le vétérinaire
Bad Kitty Goes to the Vet
978-1-4431-5381-2

Quelle journée!
Bad Kitty: Puppy’s Big Day
978-1-4431-4350-9

Méchant Minou raconte  
des histoires
Bad Kitty Drawn to Trouble
978-1-4431-3857-4

Méchant Minou  
Président
Bad Kitty for President
978-1-4431-3626-6

Méchant Minou à l’école
Bad Kitty School Daze
978-1-4431-3406-4

Méchant Minou  
et le bébé
Bad Kitty Meets the Baby
978-1-4431-2974-9

ALSO AVAILABLE • $9.99 EACH

Méchant Minou contre  
oncle Maurice
Bad Kitty vs Uncle Murray
978-1-4431-2642-7

Méchant Minou : C’est ta fête
Happy Birthday Bad Kitty
978-1-4431-2024-1

Méchant Minou  
prend un bain
Bad Kitty Gets a Bath
978-1-4431-2023-4

Inside

BY NICK BRUEL 
$9.99  
Illustrated Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Cats; Humorous Stories 
Ages 7 and up • 10" x 10" 
144 pages 
978-1-4431-6025-4

Méchant Minou se creuse la tête
Bad Kitty Takes the Test

Based on his previous bad behaviour, the Society of Cat Aptitude has 
determined that Méchant Minou is not only a bad kitty but a bad cat.  
In order to redeem his feline status, Méchant Minou must take an aptitude 
test to determine if he deserves to be a cat. If he fails, he will no longer  
be able to be a cat. With the help of Chatty Kitty, who is the instructor at  
Cat School, and Uncle Murray, who thinks he's just there to renew his 
driver's license, Méchant Minou learns all about being a cat and a little 
about himself.

NICK BRUEL is the author and illustrator of New York Times bestseller Boing! 
and the Méchant Minou series, among others. He is a freelance illustrator and 
cartoonist, and during his down time, he collects PEZ dispensers and grows 
tomatoes in the backyard. He lives in Tarrytown, New York.

Méchant Minou



46

JU
LY

No 1 - Prisonniers du cauchemar
 #1: Nightmare Escape

Ben has a problem. When he sleeps he dreams, and when he dreams, they're 
all nightmares! But he can also jump into other people's dreams. So when his 
friends start falling victim to an evil dream-monster that prevents them from 
waking, Ben knows he has to help them. Easier said than done when dreams 
can shift and the monster knows his way around the ever-changing landscape 
of the mind! With help from a talking rabbit-companion who has a mysterious 
past, Ben might just be able to defeat the monster and save his friends… if 
 he can figure out how to use the power within him against his enemies.

GREG GRUNBERG is best known for his roles in the award-winning series  
Heroes, Alias, and Felicity. Le gardien des rêves is his first graphic novel,  
which was inspired by dreams described by his son, Ben. Greg lives in  
Los Angeles, California.

LUCAS TURNBLOOM is an award-winning cartoonist and illustrator who's  
best known for his comic strip, Imagine THIS.  He was a contributing artist  
for Darkhorse's Axe Cop graphic novel series. His work has also appeared  
in USA Today, and TIME.com. Lucas currently resides in San Diego.

BY GREG GRUNBERG
ILLUSTRATED BY LUCAS TURNBLOOM 
$16.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure /  
General; Bedtime & Dreams 
Ages 8-12 • 6" x 9" 
208 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-6020-9

Le gardien des rêves
Dream Jumper

! REVIEWS
A great ride!

 ~ J.J. Abrams, director of Star Wars VII: The Force Awakens

Inside

GR
AP

HI
C 

NO
VE

LS
NEW SERIES!



47

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S

BY KIMBERLY AND JAMES DEAN 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Cats; Social Themes / 
Manners & Etiquette; Cooking & Food 
Ages 4-8 • 8 ¾" x 11 ¼" 
40 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6046-9

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 EACH

Le mystère des petits gâteaux
Pete the Cat and the Missing Cupcakes

Pat le chat and his friends are busy as can be baking cupcakes for a  party, 
and Pat can’t wait to perform with his groovy band. But some of the cupcakes 
have gone missing. Who could have taken them? In this latest adventure,  
Pat and the gang solve the mystery of the missing cupcakes and learn that  
it’s cool to be kind.

In 2004, KIMBERLY AND JAMES DEAN sat down at their kitchen table to work on  
a children's book together. Their dream finally became a reality with the release  
of Pat le chat : Je porte mes lunettes magiques. Both left corporate jobs in  
the late nineties to pursue their passion for art, and they have experienced  
a life made up of strange and wonderful coincidences ever since. Pat le chat 
has brought magic into their lives. They work side-by-side in their studios in 
Savannah, Georgia.

Inside 

Pat le c
hat le  

blues du
 dodo 

Pat le chat et le blues du dodo
Pete the Cat and the Bedtime Blues
978-1-4431-5363-8

J’ai un nouveau voisin 
Pete the Cat and the New Guy
978-1-4431-4529-9

Je porte mes lunettes magiques
Pete the Cat and his Magic Sunglasses
978-1-4431-3853-6

J’adore aller à l’école
Pete the Cat: Rocking in my School Shoes
978-1-4431-3608-2

! REVIEWS
[…] This appealing picture book will be eaten up by readers  
and listeners alike.

       ~ School Library Journal

PAT LE CHAT BOOKS 
ON NEW YORK TIMES 

BESTSELLER LIST  
FOR 208 WEEKS!

Pat le chat
Pete the Cat

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



48

AU
GU

ST
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

STEVE SMALLMAN has been writing and illustrating children's books for almost  
30 years. He was the Winner of the Sheffield Children's Book Award in 2009  
and was shortlisted for the Red House Children's Book Award. Steve lives  
in Staffordshire, UK.

NEIL PRICE graduated with a Bachelor of Arts in Illustration and now works  
full-time as a freelance illustrator.

Contes réinventés
Fairytales Gone Wrong
This series is a welcome addition for parents looking for picture books with a message. 
Focusing on personal well-being, this collection aims to intertwine children's favourite 
classic fairy tales with a twist on health, hygiene, and nutrition.

Bon ou méchant? Méfie-toi, Chaperon Rouge!
Who's Bad and Who's Good, Little Red Riding Hood?

In this tale on keeping safe, a red-cloaked heroine 
is ready to set off with a basket of delicious cakes 
to Grandma's house. "Be good, and don't talk to 
strangers", Little Red Riding Hood's mom reminds her, 
and if a stranger does talk to you, yell, run and tell!
On the way, Little Red Riding Hood meets a weird-
looking wolf and an adorable white bunny. Who's bad? 
Who's good? Little Red Riding hood will soon find out.

BY STEVE SMALLMAN
ILLUSTRATED BY 
NEIL PRICE  
$10.99 
Picture Books • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fairy Tales  
& Folklore / Adaptations;  
Social Themes / Strangers 
Ages 4 and up • 9" x 10"  
24 pages, full-colour 

La princesse qui criait au loup
The Girl Who Cried Wolf

Princess Arabella just can’t help but tell a few lies  
to make her day more exciting. But when her constant 
tricks get her into trouble, will anyone be prepared  
to help her?
An exciting and humourous story on the importance  
of telling the truth.
 
978-1-4431-6006-3

Inside 

Blanche-n
eige et  

le nain gr
ognon

 
978-1-4431-6007-0



IN THE SAME SERIES • $10.99 EACH

978-1-4431-5270-9 978-1-4431-5271-6 978-1-4431-4792-7 

978-1-4431-3809-3 

978-1-4431-4789-7 

978-1-4431-3808-6 

978-1-4431-4791-0 978-1-4431-3810-9978-1-4431-4790-3

978-1-4431-3807-9 



50

AU
GU

ST
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

OK
S

Chloé et sa copine de lecture
Madeline Finn and the Library Dog

Chloé DOES NOT like to read.
Not books.
Not magazines.
Not even the menu on the ice cream truck.
Fortunately, Chloé meets Bonnie, a library dog. Reading out loud to  
Bonnie isn't so bad. When Chloé gets stuck, Bonnie doesn't mind.  
Chloé can pet her until she figures the word out.
As it turns out, it's fun to read when you're not afraid of making mistakes. 
Bonnie teaches Chloé that it’s okay to go slow. And to keep trying.

LISA PAPP grew up telling stories. Saved in a notebook full of sketches, her 
early tales featured her cat and stuffed animals. Today, Lisa is still making  
up stories and painting pictures, only now, they fill the pages of children's 
books. She lives in Pennsylvania.BY LISA PAPP 

$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Books & Libraries; Animals / Dogs 
Ages 4-8 • 9 ¾" x 11" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-6008-7

! REVIEWS
[…] So adorable readers may attempt to hug the page.          
    ~ Kirkus Reviews

It's a warm, encouraging story that suggests that perfection isn't 
necessary in order to achieve one's goals, and that help can be found  
in unexpected corners.           ~ Publishers Weekly

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 

Je ne lirai pas ce livre!
I Will Not Read This Book
De Cece Meng
978-1-4431-2594-9

Inside 



51

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

SEARCH AND FIND 
THE LITTLE CRITTERS 

THROUGHOUT  
THE BOOK!

Brindille
Twig

One, two, three. One, two three. 
Why won’t someone play with me?
Twig is a stick insect, long and thin like the twig of a tree. It’s her first day 
at Bug School, where she hopes to learn lots and make new friends. But no 
one will talk to her… and no one will play with her at lunch. No one notices 
her at all—not even her teacher Miss Orb. Perhaps she’s blending in with 
the branches a little too well! Finally, Twig speaks up for herself and Miss 
Orb comes up with a plan to help Twig stand out.
Aura Parker’s winsome illustrations are a pure delight. Kids of all ages will 
pour over the adorable details as well as enjoy the numbers and counting 
elements throughout the story. The endpapers are a delight and each 
includes a search-and-find activity. 

AURA PARKER is an illustrator, writer and designer who creates prints, textiles 
and picture books. Her work is joyful, imaginative and brimming with details 
to explore. She works from a studio in Sydney, Australia, and this is the first 
picture book she has both written and illustrated.BY AURA PARKER 

$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Social Themes / Emotions & 
Feelings; Animals / Insects, Spiders, etc.; 
Social Themes / Friendship 
Ages 3-6 • 8 ¼" x 11" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-5795-7

Inside

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S



52

AU
GU

ST
Chien-chien!
Puppy!

Trog has all the best toys: the best stick, the best rock, the best 
mud. But Trog doesn't care about those things. He only wants one 
thing: a puppy. So he sets off to find one, but what he brings back 
may not be exactly what he thinks it is.
Join Trog on his quest for the perfect pet in this hilarious picture 
book from the creator of Gros Poulet. 

KEITH GRAVES est auteur-illustrateur de plusieurs livres jeunesse  
hilarants y compris Gros Poulet, Frank Was a Monster Who Wanted  
to Dance, The Monsterator et Second Banana. Keith habite Austin,  
dans le Texas. 

BY KEITH GRAVES 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): HHumorous Stories; Animals / Dogs; Animals / 
Dinosaurs & Prehistoric Creatures 
Ages 4-8 • 10 ¼" x 8 ¼" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-6047-6

! REVIEWS
With exuberantly old-school cartooning and a wealth of 
sight and sound gags, Graves takes readers back to a 
paleontologically inaccurate but very funny past to meet  
Trog, a cave boy who decides that a stray baby dinosaur  
is the puppy he’s yearned for.   ~ Publishers Weekly

           

Inside

BY THE SAME AUTHOR • $10.99 

Gros Poulet
Chicken Big 
978-1-4431-3296-1

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
OK

S



53

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

No 10 - Zig Zag dans la soupe
#10: There's a Fly Guy in My Soup
978-1-4431-5512-0

No 9 - Zig Zag contre  
le tue-mouches
#9: Fly Guy vs. the Fly Swatter!
978-1-4431-5178-8

No 8 - Zig Zag et Super Biz
#8: Buzz Boy and Fly Guy
978-1-4431-4901-3

No 7 - Où es-tu Zig Zag?
#7: I Spy Fly Guy!
978-1-4431-4528-2

No 6 - Zig Zag et Zazie
#6: Fly Guy Meets Fly Girl!
978-1-4431-4319-6

No 4 - La vieille dame  
qui avala Zig Zag
#4: There Was an Old Lady Who 
Swallowed Fly Guy
978-1-4431-3612-9

Zig Zag : No 1 - Va-t’en  
Zig Zag!
#1: Shoo, Fly Guy!
978-1-4431-3287-9

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S

No 11 - Zig Zag en voyage
#11: Ride, Fly Guy, Ride!

Dad takes Zig Zag and Biz for a car ride, but in a funny and wacky turn of events, 
Zig Zag is blown out of the car window and into a passing truck, where he lands 
in the driver's mouth! The driver spits him out, and Zig Zag tumbles onto a boat. 
Zig Zag then winds up on a circus train with an elephant and then an airplane... 
and he just misses taking off with a rocket ship! 
This easy-to-read adventure concludes with Biz, Dad, and Zig Zag returning home 
on a bike. Zig Zag loves RIDEZZZ! 

TEDD ARNOLD is a children's book writer and illustrator. He has written over 50 books 
and he has won the Theodor Seuss Geisel Honor for his book Salut Zig Zag. He 
currently lives in Elmira, New York.

BY TEDD ARNOLD 
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback 
Theme(s): Travel; Transportation / 
General; Humorous Stories 
Ages 4-7 • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6043-8

Zig Zag
Fly Guy

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

Inside 

No  10 -
 Zig Zag

  

dans la 
soupe 

Un jour, Biz part en 
voyage avec sa maman, 
son papa et Zig Zag. 

Ils roulent jusqu’à l’heure  
du souper. 
Ils s ’arrêtent à un hôtel.
— Youpi! dit Biz. J ’adore  
les hôtels!

Chapitre 1

2



54

AU
GU

ST
IL

LU
ST

RA
TE

D 
NO

VE
LS Les méchants

Bad Guys

No 3 - La vengeance du cochon dingue
#3: The Furball Strikes Back

The Bad Guys are about to have a VERY BAD DAY!
Mr. Wolf and his bad, bad buddies have messed with the wrong guinea 
pig. And this nasty little furball wants revenge!
Will they survive? Will they be heroes? And will they stop trying  
to eat each other?

AARON BLABEY was a successful actor for 15 years, as well as an artist, 
before becoming an author and illustrator of children's books. His first 
book, Pearl Barley and Charlie Parsley, won the 2008 Children's Book 
Council of Australia Book of the Year Award. Aaron has been included on 
the Smithsonian Institute's Notable Book List and was a National Literacy 
Ambassador for Australia. He lives in Sydney, Australia.

BY AARON BLABEY 
$11.99  
Illustrated Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / General;  
Humorous Stories 
Ages 7-10 • 5 ¾" x 7 ½" 
144 pages  
978-1-4431-6034-6

N° 1 -  Les méchants
#1: Bad Guys
978-1-4431-5485-7

N° 2 - Mission im-poule-ssible 
#2: Mission Unpluckable
978-1-4431-5523-6

FROM THE CREATOR OF  
CARLOS LE CARLIN!

Inside 

Les méchants

IN THE SAME SERIES • $11.99 EACH



55

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
OK

S

BY TRACEY WEST
ILLUSTRATED BY DAMIEN JONES 
$9.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals / Dragons,  
Unicorns & Mythical 
Ages 6-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
96 pages  
978-1-4431-6032-2 

No 7 - La quête du dragon de la Foudre
#7: Search for the Lightning Dragon

The Dragon Masters have to track down the Lightning Dragon that shoots 
dangerous sparks of energy! But first, they need to find his Dragon Master— 
a boy named Carlos. Will he be able to connect with his wild dragon?  
Or does a darker master have plans for the Lightning Dragon?

TRACEY WEST  has written more than two hundred books for children and young 
adults, including the following series: Pixie Tricks and Hiro's Quest.  
She has appeared on the New York Times bestseller list as author of the 
Pokémon chapter book adaptations. Tracey currently lives in New York State's 
Hudson Valley.

Maîtres des dragons
Dragon Masters
This collection of books is for children who are just starting to read independently. 
With easy-to-read text, high-interest content, fast-paced plots, and illustrations 
on every page, these books will boost reading confidence and stamina.

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99 EACH

! REVIEWS 
Brief chapters, large print, lots of action, attractive illustrations in 
every spread… all combine to make an entertaining read.

           ~ Kirkus Reviews

No 6 - L’envol du dragon de la Lune
#6: Flight of the Moon Dragon
978-1-4431-5924-1

No 5 - Le chant du dragon du Poison
#5: Song of the Poison Dragon
978-1-4431-5502-1

No 4 - Le pouvoir du dragon du Feu
#4: Power of the Fire Dragon
978-1-4431-5352-2

No 3 - Le secret du dragon de l'Eau
#3: Secret of the Water Dragon
978-1-4431-5142-9

No 2 - Au secours du dragon du Soleil
#2: Saving the Sun Dragon
978-1-4431-4758-3 

No 1 - Le réveil du dragon de la Terre
#1: Rise of the Earth Dragon
978-1-4431-4757-6



56

AU
GU

ST
CH

AP
TE

R 
BO

OK
S

BY TROY CUMMINGS  
$9.99  
Chapter Books • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure /  
General; Monsters 
Ages 6-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½" 
96 pages  
978-1-4431-6033-9 

No 3 - L’invasion des ombres sombres 
#3: Attack of the Shadow Smashers

In this third book in the series, Alexander goes up against shadow smashers. 
These monsters can jump from shadow to shadow and cause problems such  
as giving irregular suntans, ruining photos, and tying someone's shoes together. 
They're wreaking havoc all over town! Meanwhile, a member of Alexander's 
Super Secret Monster Patrol (SSMP) may turn out to be a monster! 

TROY CUMMINGS has been drawing since he was a little kid. His illustrations 
have appeared in newspapers and magazines, on websites, on frozen-fish-stick 
packages, and in hospital waiting rooms. He has published two picture books:  
The Eensy Weensy Spider Freaks Out! and More Bears! Carnet de l’enfer is his  
first early chapter book series. He lives in Indiana.

Carnet de l’enfer 
Notebook of Doom 
Monsters + Humour + Fun = CARNET DE L’ENFER!
This series of books is for children who are just starting to read independently.  
With easy-to-read text, high-interest content, fast-paced plots, and illustrations  
on every page, these books will boost reading confidence and stamina. 

N° 1 - L’attaque des ballons-monstres 
Notebook of Doom #1: Rise of the Balloon Goons
978-1-4431-5913-5

N° 2 - L’éveil des vers gluants 
Notebook of Doom #2: Day of the Night Crawlers
978-1-4431-5914-2

IN THE SAME SERIES • $9.99

Inside 

No 1 - 
L’attaqu

e  

des bal
lons-monstres

Alexandre a hâte de feuilleter de 
nouveau le carnet. Il s’empresse de 

retourner chez lui, dans leur nouvelle 
maison jaune située près du Bois du 
Dindon.

— Je suis rentré! crie-t-il en enlevant 
ses souliers dépareillés.

Son père est en train de déballer de la 
vaisselle.

— Comment ça s’est passé? demande-t-il.
— Heu, pas mal.

Après le souper, Alexandre se prépare à se 
coucher. Ça fait du bien de se laver et d’enfiler 
un pyjama propre. Il s’étend sur son matelas 
gonflable et sort le carnet.

Que veulent dire les lettres 
P.S.A.M.? Et ces monstres... s’agit-
il seulement de gribouillis d’un 
élève? Ou ont-ils une autre 
signification?

Il lit une autre page.

Alexandre regarde ses camarades se 
disperser. La fille au capuchon a disparu. 
Est-ce elle qui m’a glissé ce message? se 
demande-t-il.
En rentrant chez lui, il voit un ballon-monstre en 
forme de cactus orange. Des enfants plus âgés 
passent devant le ballon frétillant, sans paraître le 
remarquer.
Ai-je vraiment été attaqué par des ballons ce matin? 
Peut-être que les monstres de cet étrange carnet m’ont 
influencé...

9
Chapitre

MONSTRES 
NOCTURNES

5050



57

AU
GU

ST
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

 

22 ROCHES ET MINÉRAUX   23

    Des roches
       de feu

LES ROCHES IGNÉES SE FORMENT
À PARTIR D’UN LIQUIDE EN FUSION APPELÉ
magma. Le mot « igné » vient d’un nom grec qui signifie « de feu ». 
Des mares de magma se forment dans les profondeurs de la Terre 
et remontent lentement à la surface. Si elles atteignent l’extérieur, 
la roche liquide jaillit sous forme de lave. À mesure que les couches 
de lave s’accumulent, elles forment une montagne appelée volcan. 
Les roches volcaniques refroidissent assez rapidement, ce qui 
empêche les minéraux de former de grands cristaux. L’obsidienne, 

le basalte et la ponce comptent 
parmi les roches volcaniques les 
plus courantes.

Dans bien des cas, le magma 
ne possède pas assez d’énergie 
pour monter jusqu’à la surface. 
Il commence donc à refroidir 
en profondeur. Il s’agit d’un 
long processus qui permet aux 
gros cristaux des minéraux 
de se développer. On appelle 
les roches ainsi formées des 
roches plutoniques, en l’honneur 
de Pluton, le dieu romain des 
enfers. On les trouve à la surface 
seulement une fois que l’érosion 
a fait disparaître les couches de 
roche qui les recouvrent. Les 
roches plutoniques les plus 
communes sont le granite, la 
diorite et le gabbro.

Gare aux cendres
En plus de la lave, certains volcans produisent aussi 
d’épais nuages de cendres. Ces cendres sont faites de 
minuscules particules de roches et peuvent causer un réel 
danger pour les avions, surtout si elles pénètrent dans 
les moteurs. Les énormes nuages de cendres volcaniques 
peuvent aussi avoir un effet de refroidissement sur la 
planète. Comme ils renvoient la lumière du soleil dans 
l’espace, ils ont tendance à refroidir la surface de la Terre.

Verre volcanique qui refroidit 
si vite que les cristaux n’ont 
pas le temps de se former.

Roche ignée à grain fin dont les 
cristaux se forment lorsque la 

lave refroidit lentement.

Roche plutonique à grain 
grossier aux grands cristaux 
de quartz et de feldspath.

Roche plutonique à grain 
grossier composée de fer et 

de magma riche en magnésium.

Roche volcanique 
extrêmement légère formée 

lorsque la lave chargée de 
gaz refroidit rapidement.

En Sicile, des 
rivières de 

lave brûlante 
dévalent les 

pentes du mont 
Etna, le volcan 

le plus actif 
d’Europe.

MÊME S’ILS 
RESSEMBLENT À DE 

MINCES FILS, LES
CHEVEUX DE PELÉ

SONT DES ROCHES
VOLCANIQUES!

Pépite d’info LA PONCE EST UNE ROCHE VOLCANIQUE CONTENANT UNE TELLE 
QUANTITÉ DE BULLES D’AIR QU’ELLE FLOTTE DANS L’EAU.

LA PONCE

LE GABBRO

LE GRANITE-
PORPHYRE

L’ANDÉSITE

L’OBSIDIENNE

Le mont Eyjafjallajökull, en Islande, a laissé 
échapper des nuages de cendres en 2010.

Inside  
Absolument tout sur les 

roches et minéraux
BY KATHY FURGANG  
$19.99  
Non-fiction • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Nature & the Natural World / Weather 
Ages 8-12 • 9 ¼" x 10 ¾" 
64 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-6045-2

Absolument tout sur la météo
Everything Weather

Weather can be wild, freaky, and fascinating! Powerful twisters 
roar through homes; earthquakes shatter whole cities; hurricanes fly 
through towns. How does it all happen and how do we know what we 
do? All you need to know about weather and all of its wildness will be 
found in the pages of this colourful, energetic, and accessible book. 
Kids will also learn about real-life encounters with wild weather from 
National Geographic tornado chaser, Tim Samaras. 
Packed with fun facts and amazing photographs, this book gives kids 
an in-depth look at these amazing natural phenomena.

PAPER OVER 
BOARD

ALSO AVAILABLE • $19.99

Absolument tout sur les roches et minéraux
Everything Rocks and Minerals
978-1-4431-5446-8 

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



58

AU
GU

ST
NO

N-
FI

CT
IO

N

BY HELAINE BECKER 
$9.99 
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Thème(s) : Social Topics /  
Emotions & Feelings 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ¾" 
96 pages  
978-1-4431-6031-5 

Pas de stress! Comment gérer les petits soucis de la vie
Don't Stress: How to Handle Life's Little Problems

Being a kid can be stressful. With so little control over schedules and 
surroundings, it's easy to feel overwhelmed and out of control. With this 
in mind, award-winning author Helaine Becker has created a wonderful 
playbook for dealing with stress—in a stress-free format!
Readers can flip to any page in the book, and read about common, everyday 
scenarios that cause stress, then get advice on techniques to help them 
manage emotions, and make calmer choices.
With an accessible, and light-hearted tone, this book will help kids learn 
how to create a happier and more relaxed approach to school, friendships, 
parents, homework and more!

HELAINE BECKER has written many laugh-out-loud funny books for children, 
including the bestselling Un porc-épic dans un sapin et Vive le vent d'hiver!  
She is extremely active in the world of children's literature, in addition to being 
a swimmer, cyclist, runner, and read-aholic. Helaine lives in Toronto, Ontario.

Inside
Not fi

nal

Not fi
nal



Pokémon : Aventures à Kalos
Pokémon: Gotta Catch ’em All
978-1-4431-5343-0 • $14.99

Pokémon : La série XYZ :  
Mission secours
The Rescue Mission
978-1-4431-5966-1 • $7.99

ALSO AVAILABLE Pokémon : Le guide essentiel
Pokémon Deluxe Essentials Handbook
978-1-4431-5467-3 • $19.99

Pokémon : La série XYZ :  
Team Rocket à la rescousse
Pokémon Kalos Reader #2
978-1-4431-5980-7 • $7.99

BY TRACEY WEST 
$9.99  
Chapter Books • Paperback 
Theme(s): Media Tie-In; Action & Adventure / General 
Ages 7-10 • 5 ½" x 7 ½" • 96 pages 

Aventures dans l’archipel Orange
Journey to the Orange Islands

It's goodbye to an old friend, and hello 
to a new one in the biggest adventure 
of Ash's life!
 
978-1-4431-6053-7 • Spring 2017

Le secret des Pokémon roses
Secret of the Pink Pokémon

The Orange Islands are weird! Ash and the 
gang discover Pokémon they've never seen 
before. Onix is made of crystal. Rhyhorn has 
turned pink. Marill has super sonar. And 
Snorlax is on a feeding frenzy!
 
978-1-4431-6054-4 • Spring 2017

Les quatre étoiles
The Four-Star Challenge

The Orange Islands have a Pokémon League 
of their own. But these Gym matches are 
beyond different. Mountain climbing? 
Dancing Pokémon? And sometimes Ash can't 
even use his Pokémon! What's up with that? 
978-1-4431-6055-1 • Spring 2017

Insécateur, cœur de champion
Scyther, Heart of a Champion

When Tracey catches Scyther, the brave 
Bug-type Pokémon's warrior pride is 
wounded. It can't regain its honor without 
a fight. It needs another battle. So Scyther 
battles . . . Charizard!
 
978-1-4431-6056-8 • Spring 2017

La course dangereuse
Race to Danger

The Pokémon hot air balloon race is on.  
And the prize is a rare Dratini.
 
978-1-4431-6057-5 • June 2017

L’épreuve de force
Talent Showdown

The stage is set for an explosive 
Pokémon Talent Showdown! There's 
a juggling Exeggutor, a singing 
Charmander-even a dancing Farfetch'd.
 
978-1-4431-6058-2 • June 2017

Psykokwak s’échappe
Psyduck Ducks Out

When Psyduck evolves into 
Golduck, Misty is thrilled! Golduck 
is the fastest swimmer of all.
 
978-1-4431-6059-9 • August 2017

Éclair au stade Pomelo
Thundershock in Pummelo Stadium

Ash is on a winning streak, and he's 
going all the way to the top. With the 
help of Pikachu and Charizard, Ash wins 
his final Orange League badge.
 
978-1-4431-6060-5 • August 2017



HAPPY 

ANNIVERSARY, 

CANADA!

150th

La mouche dans l'aspirateur  
978-1-4431-4787-3 • $24.99

150 BOOKS THAT CELEBRATE CANADA!

Chester  
978-0-545-99861-1 • $10.99

Augustine  
978-0-439-94134-1 • $10.99

Enfin, te voilà!  
978-1-4431-0908-6 • $10.99

Frisson l'écureuil  
978-0-439-94047-4 • $10.99

Comme toi!  
978-0-545-98183-5 • $10.99

MÉLANIE WATT

Pluie de souhaits  
978-1-4431-1932-0 • $10.99

Bob et son fantôme  
978-1-4431-3898-7 • $10.99

Ninon dit non  
978-1-4431-1479-0 • $10.99

GENEVIÈVE CÔTÉ

Les trésors de M. Monsieur  
978-1-4431-2045-6 • $10.99



Le voilier d'Olivier  
978-1-4431-3806-2 • $10.99

Ma branche préférée 
978-1-4431-5442-0 • $10.99

André est débordé  
978-1-4431-5546-5 • $11.99

Gros bobo  
978-0-545-98773-8 • $9.99

Chien recherche garçon  
978-1-4431-0146-2 • $9.99

Petit Paul  
978-1-4431-0686-3 • $10.99

Le petit roi  
978-1-4431-5430-7 • $22.99

Quel génie!  
978-1-4431-3465-1 • $10.99

Gros gâté  
978-1-4431-5423-9 • $11.99

Gros grognon  
978-0-545-99817-8 • $9.99

Comment ça va?  
Dessinons nos émotions   
978-1-4431-5428-4 • $14.99

Je veux un monstre! 
978-1-4431-5298-3 • $18.99

Jessie Elliot a peur de  
son ombre  
978-1-4431-4787-3 • $16.99

Olga et le machin qui pue 
978-1-4431-5925-8 • $16.99

Si jamais tu avais un dinosaure…  
978-1-4431-4517-6 • $11.99

Qu’est-ce que la paix? 
978-1-4431-4844-3 • $19.99

Brady Brady Collection 5 étoiles  
978-1-4431-2846-9 • $16.99

La princesse et le poney  
978-1-4431-4770-5 • $11.99

La ligue Mikado  
978-1-4431-0383-1 • $9.99

KATE BEATONMIREILLE MESSIER

ELISE GRAVEL LINDA BAILEY

ASHLEY SPIRES

FRANÇOIS GRAVEL JEREMY TANKARDMARY SHAW

WALLACE  
EDWARDS



Nicolas, roi du filet!  
978-0-545-98166-8 • $8.99

Nicolas joueur étoile  
978-1-4431-1435-6 • $9.99

Grouille-toi, Nicolas!  
978-0-439-96276-6 • $9.99

Cours, cours, Nicolas!  
978-0-439-95384-9 • $8.99

En route, Nicolas!  
978-1-4431-3687-7 • $9.99

Des livres pour Nicolas!  
978-0-439-97061-7 • $8.99

Le petit chevalier qui n'aimait  
pas la pluie  
978-1-4431-3383-8 • $10.99

Nicolas fou de soccer  
978-1-4431-1671-8 • $8.99

Le Noël de Nicolas  
978-1-4431-2942-8 • $9.99

Le petit chevalier qui combattait  
les monstres  
978-1-4431-3385-2 • $10.99

Un amour de Nicolas  
978-0-545-99571-9 • $9.99

La surprise de Nicolas 
978-1-4431-0380-0 • $8.99

Le petit chevalier qui affrontait  
les dragons 
978-1-4431-4862-7 • $10.99

Nicolas à la défense 
978-1-4431-4599-2 • $9.99

Le panache du grand Georges 
978-0-545-99552-8 • $9.99

GILLES TIBO & BRUNO ST-AUBIN

GILLES TIBO & GENEVIÈVE DESPRÉS BRUNO ST-AUBIN



Le souriceau du métro  
978-0-439-97469-1 • $9.99

Un, deux, trois, Voilà la Mère l'Oie! 
978-0-545-99716-4 • $9.99

La neige parfaite  
978-0-545-98010-4 • $10.99

Rikki et Rouquin 
978-1-4431-1916-0 • $10.99

Cadeaux  
978-1-4431-1838-5 • $9.99

Barbouille 
978-1-4431-4667-8 • $10.99

Imagine un arbre 
978-1-4431-0762-4 • $10.99

Chut! Mon frère fait dodo! 
978-1-4431-1995-5 • $9.99

Les amis qui ne pensaient  
qu'à gagner 
978-1-4431-4320-2 • $10.99

Bunny, cheval de guerre 
978-1-4431-3818-5 • $10.99

L'ours qui aimait les arbres 
978-1-4431-0161-5 • $10.99

L'orignal qui avait la frousse 
978-1-4431-0335-0 • $10.99

Les amis qui voguaient  
à l'aventure 
978-1-4431-2928-2 • $10.99

Mon voisin Oscar 
978-1-4431-4911-2 • $11.99

Le castor qui travaillait trop fort 
978-1-4431-1158-4 • $10.99

Une poule pour Izzy Pippik 
978-1-4431-1688-6 • $10.99

L'arbre des souhaits 
978-1-4431-5543-4 • $23.99

Le bon petit livre 
978-1-4431-4964-8 • $18.99

Sam et sa colère 
978-1-4431-3820-8 • $10.99

Pas d'école!  
978-0-545-99782-9 • $9.99

BARBARA REID

BRUNO ST-AUBIN

RUTH OHI KYO MACLEAR
WERNER  
ZIMMERMANN

NICHOLAS OLDLAND

MARIE LAFRANCE MARION ARBONA



Ma grande famille  
978-1-4431-4321-9 • $10.99

Une belle journée avec grand-papa  
978-1-4431-5296-9 • $10.99

Plus noir que la nuit  
978-1-4431-5524-3  • $22.99

Viens jouer, Matou!  
978-1-4431-0147-9 • $9.99

Le jardinier de la nuit   
978-1-4431-5569-4 • $21.99

Le but du siècle  
978-1-4431-1194-2 • $10.99

Un crayon cassé  
978-1-4431-5187-0 • $11.99

La grosse patate 
978-1-4431-5288-4 • $10.99

DUSAN PETRICIC

L'arbre aux ballons  
978-0-439-96189-9 • $8.99

Un merveilleux petit rien! 
978-0-439-93793-1 • $10.99

Une mitaine pour deux 
978-1-4431-4297-7 • $19.99

Le costume de Malaika  
978-1-4431-5586-1 • $11.99

Quand le père Noël était petit…  
978-1-4431-4799-6 • $19.99

Falalalala…   
978-1-4431-4837-5 • $19.99

Vive le vent d'hiver!  
978-1-4431-2454-6 • $19.99

Un porc-épic dans un sapin  
978-1-4431-4027-0 • $19.99

Le but en or de Sidney Crosby  
978-1-4431-1912-2 • $9.99

Je m'appelle Baraka   
978-1-4431-4329-5 • $10.99

Mon ami Henri  
978-1-4431-2034-0 • $10.99

Toujours avec moi  
978-1-4431-1990-0 • $9.99

PHOEBE GILMAN

IRENE LUXBACHER
GENEVIÈVE 
GODBOUT

TERRY & ERIC FAN HELAINE BECKER & WERNER ZIMMERMANN

MIKE LEONETTI ERIC WALTERS PHILIPPE BÉHA PATRICIA STORMS



Je suis capable! C’est bien d'être écolo! 
978-1-4431-5922-7 • $8.99

Le monde de Munsch  
978-0-439-96136-3 • $24.99

Mots mystères no 32 
978-1-4431-5920-3 • $5.99

100 blagues! Et plus... N° 1 
978-1-4431-3438-5 • $4.99

L'univers de Munsch  
978-0-439-93572-2 • $24.99

Mordus de Munsch  
978-1-4431-0240-7 • $24.99

Avalanche de Munsch  
978-1-4431-2827-8 • $24.99

L'heure de Munsch 
978-1-4431-4864-1 • $25.99

Ma dent ne veut pas tomber!  
978-0-590-12436-2 • $8.99

Tes chaussettes sentent la mouffette! 
978-0-439-96708-2 • $8.99

Journée pyjama  
978-1-4431-3918-2 • $8.99

Le bouffon de la classe  
978-0-439-93595-1 • $8.99

La princesse dans un sac  
978-0-545-99118-6 • $8.99

La couette de Stéphanie  
978-1-4431-2984-8 • $8.99

 J'ai envie!  
978-1-4431-2985-5 • $8.99

L’habit de neige 
978-1-4431-2213-9 • $8.99

Les pompiers  
978-1-4431-2047-0 • $8.99

Drôles de cochons!  
978-1-4431-2517-8 • $8.99

Papa, réveille-toi!  
978-1-4431-2516-1 • $8.99

Le bébé 
978-1-4431-2212-2 • $8.99

Le dodo de Mortimer  
978-1-4431-5359-1 • $8.99

Venue de loin  
978-1-4431-4736-1 • $8.99

L’anniversaire 
978-1-4431-2049-4 • $8.99

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER

PATRICIA STORMS

ROBERT MUNSCH & MICHAEL MARTCHENKO

MUNSCH LES CLASSIQUES



Le Canada vu de près :  
Festivités de chez nous
Susan Hughes  
978-1-4431-0734-1 • $7.99

Canada à colorier  
978-1-4431-5720-9 • $12.99

Le Canada vu de près :  
Québec
Marguerite Rodger  
978-0-545-98918-3 • $7.99

Un coquelicot pour se souvenir
Heather Patterson  
978-0-439-96787-7 • $9.99

Dieppe : La journée la plus sombre  
de la Deuxième Guerre mondiale
Hugh Brewster  
978-0-545-99422-4 • $12.99

Je ne suis pas un numéro
Jenny Kay Dupuis   
978-1-4431-5570-0 • $11.99

De Vimy à la victoire
Hugh Brewster  
978-1-4431-2462-1 • $12.99

Les chênes de Vimy
Linda Granfield  
978-1-4431-4851-1 • $10.99

Le Canada au fil des guerres
Jonathan Webb 
978-0-545-98027-2 • $24.99

Le courage de Terry Fox
Maxine Trottier 
978-1-4431-0251-3 • $10.99

Sur la route de l'Afghanistan
Linda Granfield 
978-1-4431-1357-1 • $10.99

Canada 1, 2, 3
Per-Henrik Gürth  
978-0-439-94042-9 • $9.99

Ô Canada!
Maxine Trottier  
978-0-439-94462-5 • $7.99

Bonjour, Canada!
Andrea Lynn Beck  
978-1-4431-3324-1 • $9.99

Bonne nuit, Canada!
Andrea Lynn Beck  
978-1-4431-0783-9 • $9.99

Canada en une journée
Per-Henrik Gürth  
978-1-4431-4322-6 • $9.99

Canada en 12 mois
Per-Henrik Gürth  
978-1-4431-1159-1 • $8.99

Le Canada vu de près :  
Gouvernements du Canada
Elizabeth MacLeod  
978-1-4431-1966-5 • $7.99

Canada en vedette
Frieda Wishinsky et  
Elizabeth Macleod  
978-1-4431-2821-6 • $10.99

PICTURE BOOKS

NON-FICTION

Le soldat inconnu
Linda Granfield 
978-0-439-93559-3 • $11.99



Le Canada vu de près :  
Festivités de chez nous
Susan Hughes  
978-1-4431-0734-1 • $7.99

Soldat clandestin   
978-1-4431-5185-6 • $16.99

Enfant volée 
978-1-4431-0391-6 • $16.99

Faire des bombes pour Hitler 
978-1-4431-4343-1 • $16.99

Cher Journal :  
Entrée refusée 
978-0-439-94154-9 • $16.99 

Cher Journal : Un océan  
nous sépare 
978-0-439-95374-0 • $16.99

Cher Journal : Mon pays  
à feu et à sang 
978-0-439-94887-6 • $16.99

Cher Journal : Seule au  
Nouveau Monde 
978-0-439-97003-7 • $16.99 

Cher Journal : Les mots  
qu’il me reste 
978-1-4431-5600-4 • $18.99

Au Canada : Les tombes  
de glace  
978-1-4431-3850-5 • $16.99

Au Canada : À l’assaut  
de la citadelle 
978-1-4431-2939-8 • $16.99

Au Canada : Prisonnier  
à Dieppe 
978-1-4431-1451-6 • $16.99

Au Canada : Combats  
en plein ciel 
978-1-4431-3300-5 • $16.99

Au Canada : Derrière les  
lignes ennemies 
978-1-4431-2528-4 • $16.99

CHER JOURNAL

AU CANADA

MARSHA FORCHUK SKRYPUCH



Catastrophe! Avalanche  
978-1-4431-5140-5 • $9.99

Sunwing  
978-0-439-97561-2 • $16.99

Lieux hantés : Histoires de fantômes  
978-1-4431-2895-7 • $9.99

Ma vie de grand et parfait  
génie incompris 
978-1-4431-5497-0 • $16.99

Les hypnotiseurs  
978-1-4431-3862-8 • $16.99

Fils du ciel  
978-0-439-96248-3 • $18.99

Les chiens  
978-1-4431-3854-3 • $18.99

Lieux hantés 5  
978-1-4431-4737-8 • $9.99

FRIEDA WISHINSKY STACEY MATSON   

Catastrophe! Naufrage 
978-1-4431-5141-2 • $9.99

GORDON KORMAN

KENNETH OPPEL ALLAN STRATTON EMMA DONOGHUE

PAT HANCOCK &  
ALLAN GOULD

JOEL A. 
SUTHERLAND

Les Loteau plus un  
978-1-4431-5582-3 • $18.99

HAPPY 

ANNIVERSARY, 

CANADA!

150th



69

IN
DE

X
▶ 

sc
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

May New Releases . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-20
June New Releases . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22-38
July New Releases . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39-46
August New Releases  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47-59

0-100
100 blagues! Et plus… No 42 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

A-B
À l'aéroport . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Absolument tout sur la météo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
Ailes scintillantes, Des . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Alligator ou le python? L'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Animal totem : La chute des bêtes . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Animaux marins étranges, Les (niveau 3) . . . . . 34
Assassin's Creed : Last Descendants . . . . . . . . 21
Au boulot, Léo! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Au fil de l'eau . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Aventures dans l'archipel orange . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Bain de boue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
Bon ou méchant? Méfie-toi, Chaperon Rouge! 48
Bonjour, les camions! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Brillant début, Un . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Brindille . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

C
Canada, c'est moi, Le  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Carnet de l'enfer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
Cendrillon (niveau C) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Chat botté, Le (niveau A). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Chien-chien! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Chloé et sa copine de lecture  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Cinq petits canards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Clifford joue au baseball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Contes réinventés . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
Course dangereuse, La . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

D-G
Dino-bolides . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Drôle de rose  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Éclair au stade Pomelo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
École des poneys enchantés, L' . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
Épreuve de force, L' . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Évasion en haute mer, L' . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Gardien des rêves, Le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46

H-L
Hauts et les bas d'Amanda, Les  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Invasion des ombres sombres, L' . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
J'adore être papa  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Je suis capable!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Je suis une histoire . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Joe Rigolo : Dinosaures et crème glacée . . . . . 42
Joyeux rêveur  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Laisse aller ton émojination! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Lego City  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Lego DC Super Heroes : La boîte à lecture . . . . 32
Lego Nexo Knights :  
L'académie des chevaliers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

M
Ma petite étoile  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Maison abandonnée, La . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Maîtres des dragons . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Méchant Minou n’aime pas les jeux vidéo . . . . 23
Méchant Minou se creuse la tête . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Méchants, Les  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Mission : adoption . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Mon grand livre d'animaux  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Mot magique, Le. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Munsch - Les classiques . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
Mystère des petits gâteaux, Le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

N-R
National Geographic Kids . . . . . . . . . . . . 33, 34, 57
Où vais-je vivre? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Pas de stress! Comment gérer les petits soucis 
de la vie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Pat le chat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24, 47
Pokémon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Pout-Pout part en vacances  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Pouvoir interdit, Le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Praline, Caramel, Nougat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Princesse qui criait au loup, La . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
Prisonniers du cauchemar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Psykokwak s'échappe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Quatre étoiles, Les . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Quelle chance!

Ton papa n'est pas une pieuvre! . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Quelles drôles d'oreilles! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Quête du dragon de la Foudre, La . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Qui va gagner? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

S-Z
Scyther, cœur de champion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Secret des Pokémon roses, Le  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Souris des villes et la souris des champs , La  . 14
Super grand frère. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Suricates, Les (niveau 2). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Toujours parfait - Lecture progressive  . . . . . . . 14
Traversons le Canada!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Trésor sous la mer, Le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Unis par le jeu :

Comment le soccer peut changer le monde . . 13
Vengeance du cochon dingue, La . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Zig Zag en voyage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

INDEX



Les Éditions Scholastic, 604, King Street West, Toronto (Ontario) M5V 1E1 CANADA. 
All right reserved. Printed in Canada  3180247      C

ov
er

 il
lu

str
at

io
ns

 fr
om

 A
u 

fil
 d

e l
’ea

u 
©

 D
an

ie
l M

iy
ar

es
, 2

01
7.

Join Us Online!

Receive our latest news:

Scholastic.ca/editions/enbref

Scholastic.ca/editions Facebook.com/Ed.Scholastic

Pinterest.com/Ed_Scholastic

ed_scholastic

Quand le père Noël était petit…
By Linda Bailey • Illustrated by Geneviève Godbout

Ages 0-5 category QUÉBEC
$19.99 • Hardcover • 978-1-4431-4799-6

Finalists, Prix jeunesse des libraires du Québec, 2017 edition

La princesse et le poney
By Kate Beaton

Ages 0-5 category OUTSIDE OF QUÉBEC
$19.99 • Hardcover • 978-1-4431-6081-0

Available in April 2017!

 author-illustrators! 

to

our

 Congratulations 

NOW AVAILABLE  
IN HARDCOVER!


